
CSTX20DE4707049_004 

Inventory code: 321046 Jefferson Service Area

UnitedHealthcare  
Dental Provider Directory
Directorio de dental
Participating Providers/Proveedores Participantes

Jefferson County and Surrounding Area

Member Services/Servicios para Miembros 

1-877-901-7321, TDD/TTY: 7-1-1

Texas Medicaid Dental Services

  12/11/2024

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006



This page is intentionally left blank. 

Esta página se dejó en blanco de manera intencional.

49

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006



uhc.com/DentalTX

Welcome to  
UnitedHealthcare Dental

UnitedHealthcare wants to make sure you are happy with your dental plan. If you have any questions, 

please call UnitedHealthcare Member Services at 1-877-901-7321, TDD/TTY: 7-1-1.

Your list of main dentists and specialists

We have included a list of dentists in the Jefferson service area who are in our plan. The list includes  

this information:

• Name, address and phone number

• Other languages spoken, if any

• Handicap access to the office

• If the office is taking new patients

Meeting our quality standards

Your child will receive care from dentists who have been carefully screened before they could be part  

of our plan. All of our dentists go through a screening process before they are accepted into our plan.  

For each dentist, we check:

• Education, training and experience

• License and other paperwork

• The dentist's history

What is a main dentist?

A main dentist can be a general dentist or a dentist who only treats children. This is the dentist who  

gives your child services that prevent teeth problems. This dentist also can fix most teeth problems.  

Your child's main dentist also can send your child to a specialist for teeth problems that are harder to fix, 

if that kind of treatment is needed.

Providers listed in this directory are current as of the date listed on the cover.  

Information is subject to change.

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006



uhc.com/DentalTX

How can I select or change my child's main dentist?

You can select or change main dentists by calling us toll-free at 1-877-901-7321, TDD/TTY: 7-1-1.  

Or you can visit our website at uhc.com/DentalTX to select a main dentist.

Our list of dentists is always growing

We are adding dentists to our plan every day. Please contact Member Services or visit our website at 

uhc.com/DentalTX for the latest list of dentists in your area.

We can help you find a dentist

If you have a hard time getting an appointment for your child, please call Member Services at  

1-877-901-7321, TDD/TTY: 7-1-1 and we will help you find a dentist nearby.

The dentist you have now can treat your child

If you already have a main dentist for your child and the dentist is not on the list of providers, you can  

tell them to call UnitedHealthcare Dental at 1-877-901-7321, TDD/TTY: 7-1-1. You can call Member 

Services and give us your dentist's name and we will ask them to join the network.

Interpreter services

If you would like to arrange for an interpreter to come to an appointment with you, please call Member 

Services. Interpreter services are also available for calls to Member Services.

You can request that this and any of the printed materials we send 

you be translated into another language or sent to you in a different 

format such as audio, larger print or Braille.

To request this directory in a different format or language, please  

call UnitedHealthcare at 1-877-901-7321, TDD/TTY: 7-1-1. We will 

provide this at no charge to you.

49

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006



uhc.com/DentalTX

Transportation services

Medical Transportation Program (MTP)

MTP is a state administered program that provides Non-Emergency Medical Transportation (NEMT) 

services statewide for eligible Medicaid clients who have no other means of transportation to attend their 

covered healthcare appointments. MTP can help with rides to the doctor, dentist, hospital, drug store, 

and any other place you get Medicaid services.

For more information about services offered by MTP, clients, advocates and providers can call the toll 

free line at 1-877-633-8747. In order to be transferred to the appropriate transportation provider, clients 

are asked to have either their Medicaid ID number or ZIP code available at the time of the call.

Value-Added Services 

UnitedHealthcare Dental offers a variety of extra benefits when it comes to your child's dental care.  

Your child can earn rewards for good dental habits. Restrictions and limitations may apply.

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006



uhc.com/DentalTX

Bienvenido a  
UnitedHealthcare Dental

UnitedHealthcare quiere estar seguro que usted está satisfecho con su plan dental. Si tiene cualquier 

pregunta, por favor llame a Servicios para Miembros de UnitedHealthcare al 1-877-901-7321,  

TDD/TTY: 7-1-1.

Su lista de dentistas y especialistas principales

Hemos incluido una lista de los dentistas en el área de servicio de Jefferson que están en nuestro plan.  

La lista incluye la siguiente información:

• Nombre, dirección y número de teléfono

• Si hay otros idiomas que se hablen

• Acceso para discapacitados al consultorio

• Si el consultorio está aceptando nuevos pacientes

Llenando nuestros estándares de calidad

Su hijo recibirá los cuidados de parte de dentistas que han sido cuidadosamente seleccionados  

antes de que ellos puedan formar parte de nuestro plan. Todos nuestros dentistas pasan a través de  

un proceso de examinación antes de que sean aceptados dentro de nuestro plan. En cada dentista, 

nosotros revisamos:

• Sus estudios, entrenamiento y la experiencia que tienen

• Su licencia y otras documentaciones

• Su historia profesional

La lista de los proveedores anotados en este directorio se encuentra actualizada hasta la fecha 

que aparece en la cubierta. Esta información está sujeta a cambios.

49

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006



uhc.com/DentalTX

¿Qué es un dentista principal?

Un dentista principal puede ser un dentista general o un dentista que solamente trata a niños. Es el 

dentista que le presta servicios a su hijo para prevenir problemas dentales. Este dentista también puede 

arreglar la mayoría de los problemas dentales. El dentista principal de su hijo también puede referirle a 

su hijo a un especialista por problemas dentales que son más difíciles de arreglar, si se necesita ese tipo 

de tratamiento.

¿Cómo puedo elegir o cambiar el dentista principal  
de mi hijo?

Para elegir o cambiar su dentista principal, puede llamarnos al número gratuito 1-877-901-7321, TDD/

TTY: 7-1-1. O puede visitar nuestro sitio web en uhc.com/DentalTX para elegir un dentista principal.

Nuestra lista de dentistas crece constantemente

Cada día nosotros añadimos al plan a nuevos dentistas. Por favor contacte a Servicios para Miembros  

o visite nuestro sitio en internet en uhc.com/DentalTX para revisar una lista actualizada de los dentistas 

en su área.

Nosotros podemos ayudarle a encontrar a un dentista

Si usted tiene problemas consiguiendo una cita para su hijo, por favor llame a Servicios para Miembros 

al 1-877-901-7321, TDD/TTY: 7-1-1, y le ayudaremos a encontrar a un dentista cerca de usted.

El dentista que tiene ahora puede tratar a su hijo

Si usted ya tiene un dentista principal para su hijo y el dentista no está en la lista de proveedores, puede 

pedirle que llame a UnitedHealthcare Dental al 1-877-901-7321, TDD/TTY: 7-1-1. Usted puede llamar a 

Servicios para Miembros para darnos el nombre de su dentista y nosotros le pediremos al dentista que 

participe en la red.

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006



uhc.com/DentalTX

Servicios de interpretación

Si quisiera coordinar los servicios de un intérprete para que vaya a una cita con usted, llame a Servicios 

para Miembros. También hay servicios de interpretación disponibles para las llamadas a Servicios para 

Miembros.

Usted puede solicitar que cualquiera de los materiales impresos que 

se le envíen, incluyendo el presente, sean traducidos a otro idioma o 

en un formato diferente, como audio, letra grande o en Braille.

Para solicitar este manual en un formato o idioma diferente, llame a 

UnitedHealthcare al 1-877-901-7321, TDD/TTY: 7-1-1. Nosotros le 

proporcionaremos el manual sin ningún cargo.

Servicios de transporte

Medical Transportation Program (MTP)

El Programa de Transporte Médico (Medical Transportation Program, MTP) es un programa 

administrado por el estado que presta Servicios de Traslado Médico que No Son de Emergencia  

(Non-Emergency Medical Transportation, NEMT) en todo el estado para los clientes que cumplen los 

requisitos de Medicaid y no tienen otro medio de transporte para asistir a sus citas de cuidado de la 

salud cubiertas. El Programa de Transporte Médico puede ayudarle con viajes al médico, dentista, 

hospital, farmacia y a cualquier otro lugar donde usted reciba servicios de Medicaid.

Para obtener más información sobre los servicios ofrecidos por el Programa de Transporte Médico,  

los clientes, defensores y proveedores pueden llamar a la línea gratuita 1-877-633-8747. Para que le 

transfieran al proveedor de transporte apropiado, los clientes deben tener su número de ID de Medicaid 

o código postal disponible en el momento de la llamada.

Servicios de Valor Agregado

UnitedHealthcare ofrece una variedad de beneficios cuando se trata de la atención dental de su hijo.  

Su hijo puede ganarse premios por sus buenos hábitos dentales. Se aplican restricciones y limitaciones.

49

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006



This page is intentionally left blank. 

Esta página se dejó en blanco de manera intencional.

9

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006



Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales ............................................................................................16

General Dentists / Dentistas Generales ..............................................................................16

Chambers .................................................................................................................16

Jasper ........................................................................................................................18

Jefferson ...................................................................................................................19

Liberty ......................................................................................................................29

Orange ......................................................................................................................32

Polk ...........................................................................................................................33

Walker ......................................................................................................................36

Pediatric Dentists / Dentistas Pediátricos ..........................................................................38

Jasper ........................................................................................................................38

Jefferson ...................................................................................................................38

Liberty ......................................................................................................................39

Walker ......................................................................................................................39

Specialists / Especialistas ................................................................................................................40

General Dentists / Dentistas Generales ..............................................................................40

Chambers .................................................................................................................40

Jasper ........................................................................................................................40

Jefferson ...................................................................................................................40

Liberty ......................................................................................................................41

Orange ......................................................................................................................41

Polk ...........................................................................................................................41

Walker ......................................................................................................................42

Oral Surgeon / Cirujano Bucal ...........................................................................................42

Jefferson ...................................................................................................................42

Pediatric Dentists / Dentistas Pediátricos ..........................................................................42

Jasper ........................................................................................................................42

Jefferson ...................................................................................................................42

Liberty ......................................................................................................................42

Walker ......................................................................................................................42

Periodontist / Periodoncista ................................................................................................42

Chambers .................................................................................................................42

Jasper ........................................................................................................................42

Jefferson ...................................................................................................................42

Prosthodontist / Prostodoncista ..........................................................................................43

Chambers .................................................................................................................43

Polk ...........................................................................................................................43

Index / Indice ...................................................................................................................................45

Table Of Contents / Tabla de Contenido

IMPORTANT:

Providers listed in this directory are current as of December 11, 2024.

Information is subject to change.

IMPORTANTE: Los proveedores listados en este directorio son actuales a partir de 11 de diciembre de

2024. La informacion esta sujeta a cambios.

10

49

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006



This page left intentionally blank.

Esta página se dejó en blanco de manera intencional.

11

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006



This page left intentionally blank.

Esta página se dejó en blanco de manera intencional.

12

49

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006



This page left intentionally blank.

Esta página se dejó en blanco de manera intencional.

13

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006



This page left intentionally blank.

Esta página se dejó en blanco de manera intencional.

14

49

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006



This page left intentionally blank.

Esta página se dejó en blanco de manera intencional.

15

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006



Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales::Chambers::General Dentists / Dentistas Generales::Anahuac

 

Texas
 

Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales::Chambers::General Dentists / Dentistas Generales::Anahuac 

 Chambers
 

 Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales::Chambers::General Dentists / Dentistas Generales::Anahuac 

General Dentists / Dentistas
Generales

 Can treat children and adults /

Pueden tratar a niños y adultos
 

 

Pierre Iv, Alexis R, (M)

NPI: 1447789953

621 S Ross Sterling

Anahuac, TX 77514

(409) 267-4126

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

Ages: 0-99
 

Colon, Evelyn, (F), F

NPI: 1720044100

1250 Garth Rd Ste B

Baytown, TX 77520

(832) 572-5820

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

M,F 9:00 AM-5:30 PM

Tu,Th 10:00 AM-7:00 PM

W 12:00 PM 7:00 PM

Sa 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Ages: 0-99

 

Desai, Neha G, (F), F

NPI: 1861053571

1250 Garth Rd Ste B

Baytown, TX 77520

(832) 572-5820

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Hindi

M,W,F 8:00 AM-4:30 PM

Tu,Th 10:00 AM-7:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Dutt, Gurnoor, (F), F

NPI: 1992220602

1250 Garth Rd Ste B

Baytown, TX 77520

(832) 572-5820

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Hindi, Punjabi

M,F 9:00 AM-5:30 PM

Tu,Th 10:00 AM-7:00 PM

W 12:00 PM 7:00 PM

Sa 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Goktug, Gokay, (M), F

NPI: 1952534893

1250 Garth Rd Ste B

Baytown, TX 77520

(832) 572-5820

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Turkish

M,W,F 8:00 AM-4:30 PM

Tu,Th 10:00 AM-7:00 PM

Ages: 0-99

 

Hoang, An N, (F), F

NPI: 1982645123

1250 Garth Rd Ste B

Baytown, TX 77520

(832) 572-5820

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M,F 9:00 AM-5:30 PM

Tu,Th 10:00 AM-7:00 PM

W 12:00 PM 7:00 PM

Sa 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Ishak, Angela, (F), F

NPI: 1205138252

1250 Garth Rd Ste B

Baytown, TX 77520

(832) 572-5820

Languages Spoken:

Provider: Arabic, English,

Spanish

M,F 9:00 AM-5:30 PM

Tu,Th 10:00 AM-7:00 PM

W 12:00 PM 7:00 PM

Sa 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Khakhar, Jimit R, (M), F

NPI: 1356696363

1250 Garth Rd Ste B

Baytown, TX 77520

(832) 572-5820

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M,F 9:00 AM-5:30 PM

Tu,Th 10:00 AM-7:00 PM

W 12:00 PM 7:00 PM

Sa 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Ages: 0-99

Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales Texas - Chambers

W = Wheelchair Accessible / Con acceso para silla de ruedas  A = Accepts children with special healthcare

needs / Aceptan a niños con necesidades especiales de cuidado de la salud  F = First Dental Home / Primer

Hogar Dental  B = Board Certified / Certificado por la Junta Médica  P = Parking / Estacionamiento

EB = Exterior Building / Parte exterior del edificio  IB = Interior Building / Parte interior del edificio

R = Restroom / Baño  E = Exam Room / Sala de exámenes  T = Exam Table/Scale/Chairs / Camilla de

exámenes/báscula/sillas  G = Gurneys & Stretchers / Camillas  PL = Portable Lifts / Elevadores portátiles

RE = Radiologic Equipment / Equipo radiológico S = Signage & Documents / Documentos y letreros

Unless noted, all providers have regular office hours (M-F, 8 am- 5pm) and accept new patients / A menos que
este anotado, todos los proveedores tienen horas de oficina normales (M-F, 8 a.m.-5 p.m.) y aceptan pacientes
nuevos.

16

49

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006

www.url.com
www.url.com


 

Krothapalli, Niranjani, (F), F

NPI: 1487215240

1250 Garth Rd Ste B

Baytown, TX 77520

(832) 572-5820

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Tagalog

M,W,F 8:00 AM-4:30 PM

Tu,Th 10:00 AM-7:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Maveli, Thomas C, (M), F

NPI: 1164810172

1250 Garth Rd Ste B

Baytown, TX 77520

(832) 572-5820

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M,F 9:00 AM-5:30 PM

Tu,Th 10:00 AM-7:00 PM

W 12:00 PM 7:00 PM

Sa 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Peiravani, Ghazaleh, (F), F

NPI: 1245821362

5304 Decker Dr

Baytown, TX 77520

(281) 838-8888 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

Web address: myprodental.com

Ages: 0-99

 

Priyadarshini, Shilpi S, (F), F

NPI: 1063844264

1250 Garth Rd Ste B

Baytown, TX 77520

(832) 572-5820

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M,F 9:00 AM-5:30 PM

Tu,Th 10:00 AM-7:00 PM

W 12:00 PM 7:00 PM

Sa 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Shah, Unnati, (F), F

NPI: 1093238958

1250 Garth Rd Ste B

Baytown, TX 77520

(832) 572-5820

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M,F 9:00 AM-5:30 PM

Tu,Th 10:00 AM-7:00 PM

W 12:00 PM 7:00 PM

Sa 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Vu, Dac T, (M), F

NPI: 1316564446

1250 Garth Rd Ste B

Baytown, TX 77520

(832) 572-5820

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

M,W,F 8:00 AM-4:30 PM

Tu,Th 10:00 AM-7:00 PM

Ages: 0-99

 

Wagh, Aditya, (M), F

NPI: 1528629300

1250 Garth Rd Ste B

Baytown, TX 77520

(832) 572-5820

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Hindi

M,W,F 8:00 AM-4:30 PM

Tu,Th 10:00 AM-7:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Hoang, Uyen P, (F), F

NPI: 1407464266

521 Highway 124 Ste A

Winnie, TX 77665

(409) 351-3113 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

M-F 9:00 AM-5:30 PM

Web address: winniefamilydental.co

m

Ages: 0-99
 

Natouf, Fatima, (F)

NPI: 1467175315

521 Highway 124 Ste A

Winnie, TX 77665

(409) 351-3113 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

M-F 9:00 AM-5:30 PM

Web address: winniefamilydental.co

m

Ages: 0-99

Texas - Chambers Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales

W = Wheelchair Accessible / Con acceso para silla de ruedas  A = Accepts children with special healthcare

needs / Aceptan a niños con necesidades especiales de cuidado de la salud  F = First Dental Home / Primer

Hogar Dental  B = Board Certified / Certificado por la Junta Médica  P = Parking / Estacionamiento

EB = Exterior Building / Parte exterior del edificio  IB = Interior Building / Parte interior del edificio

R = Restroom / Baño  E = Exam Room / Sala de exámenes  T = Exam Table/Scale/Chairs / Camilla de

exámenes/báscula/sillas  G = Gurneys & Stretchers / Camillas  PL = Portable Lifts / Elevadores portátiles

RE = Radiologic Equipment / Equipo radiológico S = Signage & Documents / Documentos y letreros

Unless noted, all providers have regular office hours (M-F, 8 am- 5pm) and accept new patients / A menos que
este anotado, todos los proveedores tienen horas de oficina normales (M-F, 8 a.m.-5 p.m.) y aceptan pacientes

nuevos.

17

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006



 

Shah, Nisarg, (M), F

NPI: 1861922866

521 Highway 124 Ste A

Winnie, TX 77665

(409) 351-3113 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

M-F 9:00 AM-5:30 PM

Web address: winniefamilydental.co

m

Ages: 0-99
Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales::Jasper::General Dentists / Dentistas Generales::Brookeland 

 Jasper
 

 Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales::Jasper::General Dentists / Dentistas Generales::Brookeland 

General Dentists / Dentistas
Generales

 Can treat children and adults /

Pueden tratar a niños y adultos
 

 

Sayyed, Rebecca Q, (F), F

NPI: 1063744514

3303 Sam Rayburn Pkwy

Brookeland, TX 75931

(409) 698-8800

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

 Sa 9:00 AM-2:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Seale, John J, (M), F

NPI: 1881891349

3303 Sam Rayburn Pkwy

Brookeland, TX 75931

(409) 698-8800

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Indian,

Spanish

 Sa 9:00 AM-2:00 PM

Ages: 0-99

 

Wang, David J, (M), F

NPI: 1285207670

3303 Sam Rayburn Pkwy

Brookeland, TX 75931

(409) 698-8800

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Persian,

Spanish

 Sa 9:00 AM-2:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Shereen, Kauser, (F), A, F

NPI: 1497129431

35060 Us Highway 96 S Ste 2000

Buna, TX 77612

(409) 924-7802 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Hindi, Spanish

M-F 8:30 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.beaumonttexasd

ental.com

Ages: 0-99
 

Elashi, Yaser, (M), A

NPI: 1194315812

329 E Gibson St

Jasper, TX 75951

(409) 895-2572 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

M-F 9:00 AM-5:30 PM

Web address: www.jasperfamilyden

tal.com

Ages: 0-99

 

Gandhi, Rahul, (M), A

NPI: 1487797668

329 E Gibson St

Jasper, TX 75951

(409) 489-0066 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

Web address: www.jasperfamilyden

tal.com

Ages: 0-99
 

Khan, Abdul J, (M), F

NPI: 1144722794

329 E Gibson St

Jasper, TX 75951

(409) 489-0066 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

M-F 9:00 AM-5:30 PM

Web address: www.jasperfamilyden

tal.com

Ages: 0-99
 

Rastogi, Geetika, (F), A, F

NPI: 1295967164

329 E Gibson St

Jasper, TX 75951

(409) 489-0066 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-F 9:00 AM-5:30 PM

Web address: www.jasperfamilyden

tal.com

Ages: 0-99

Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales Texas - Jasper

W = Wheelchair Accessible / Con acceso para silla de ruedas  A = Accepts children with special healthcare

needs / Aceptan a niños con necesidades especiales de cuidado de la salud  F = First Dental Home / Primer

Hogar Dental  B = Board Certified / Certificado por la Junta Médica  P = Parking / Estacionamiento

EB = Exterior Building / Parte exterior del edificio  IB = Interior Building / Parte interior del edificio

R = Restroom / Baño  E = Exam Room / Sala de exámenes  T = Exam Table/Scale/Chairs / Camilla de

exámenes/báscula/sillas  G = Gurneys & Stretchers / Camillas  PL = Portable Lifts / Elevadores portátiles

RE = Radiologic Equipment / Equipo radiológico S = Signage & Documents / Documentos y letreros

Unless noted, all providers have regular office hours (M-F, 8 am- 5pm) and accept new patients / A menos que
este anotado, todos los proveedores tienen horas de oficina normales (M-F, 8 a.m.-5 p.m.) y aceptan pacientes
nuevos.

18

49

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006

www.url.com
www.url.com


Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales::Jefferson::General Dentists / Dentistas Generales::Beaumont 

 Jefferson
 

 Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales::Jefferson::General Dentists / Dentistas Generales::Beaumont 

General Dentists / Dentistas
Generales

 Can treat children and adults /

Pueden tratar a niños y adultos
 

 

Abdallah, Nada, (F), A

NPI: 1144847740

3939 Dowlen Rd Ste 17

Beaumont, TX 77706

(409) 924-7800 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-F 8:30 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.beaumonttexasd

ental.com

Ages: 0-99
 

Abraham, Reena M, (F), F

NPI: 1336439892

4825 Concord Rd

Beaumont, TX 77703

(409) 347-8085

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

Ages: 0-99
 

Aldin, Dalia, (F), F

NPI: 1073213054

4179 Dowlen Rd

Beaumont, TX 77706

(409) 899-4867

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M,W,Th,F 9:00 AM-6:00 PM

Tu 12:00 PM 7:00 PM

Ages: 0-99

 

Banwo, Babatunde, (M), A

NPI: 1538898291

860 S 11th St Ste 101

Beaumont, TX 77701

(409) 777-4747 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-F 9:00 AM-5:30 PM

Web address: www.smilepointdenta

l.com

Ages: 0-99
 

Bassa, Waleed, (M), A

NPI: 1912691288

3870 College St Ste 200

Beaumont, TX 77701

(409) 351-3122 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: Arabic, English

M-F 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.accessdentalclin

ics.com

Ages: 0-99
 

Bathina, Swarnalatha, (F), F

NPI: 1043524788

490 Interstate 10 N

Beaumont, TX 77702

(409) 225-5559

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-Th 8:30 AM-5:00 PM

F 8:30 AM-3:00 PM

Web address: https://www.rainbowd

ental.org/

Ages: 0-99

 

Booth, Randy C, (M), A, F

NPI: 1275026874

4400 Highland Ave

Beaumont, TX 77705

(409) 813-1702 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-F 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

Web address: familysmilesdentist.co

m

Ages: 0-99
 

Caldwell, David M, (M), F

NPI: 1962584029

2955 Harrison St Ste 103

Beaumont, TX 77702

(409) 923-1602

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

Ages: 0-99
 

Carlson, Tyler J, (M), A, F

NPI: 1366823528

4400 Highland Ave

Beaumont, TX 77705

(409) 813-1702 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

M-F 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

Web address: familysmilesdentist.co

m

Ages: 0-99

Texas - Jefferson Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales

W = Wheelchair Accessible / Con acceso para silla de ruedas  A = Accepts children with special healthcare

needs / Aceptan a niños con necesidades especiales de cuidado de la salud  F = First Dental Home / Primer

Hogar Dental  B = Board Certified / Certificado por la Junta Médica  P = Parking / Estacionamiento

EB = Exterior Building / Parte exterior del edificio  IB = Interior Building / Parte interior del edificio

R = Restroom / Baño  E = Exam Room / Sala de exámenes  T = Exam Table/Scale/Chairs / Camilla de

exámenes/báscula/sillas  G = Gurneys & Stretchers / Camillas  PL = Portable Lifts / Elevadores portátiles

RE = Radiologic Equipment / Equipo radiológico S = Signage & Documents / Documentos y letreros

Unless noted, all providers have regular office hours (M-F, 8 am- 5pm) and accept new patients / A menos que
este anotado, todos los proveedores tienen horas de oficina normales (M-F, 8 a.m.-5 p.m.) y aceptan pacientes

nuevos.

19

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006

www.url.com
www.url.com


 

Castillo, Alexander, (M)

NPI: 1740024199

2627 Calder St

Beaumont, TX 77702

(409) 835-6257

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M,Tu,Th,F 8:00 AM-5:00 PM

W 7:00 AM-3:00 PM

Web address: southernoaksdental.co

m

Ages: 0-99
 

Chaudhry, Usman, (M), F

NPI: 1649881491

6480 Eastex Fwy Ste A

Beaumont, TX 77708

(409) 241-8383

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

M-F 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Colbert, Charisse M, (F), F

NPI: 1063579449

4179 Dowlen Rd

Beaumont, TX 77706

(409) 899-4867

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-Th 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

F 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Sa 9:00 AM-3:00 PM

Ages: 0-99

 

Croarkin, Jeffrey D, (M), F

NPI: 1265832422

4400 Highland Ave

Beaumont, TX 77705

(409) 813-1702 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-F 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

Web address: familysmilesdentist.co

m

Ages: 0-99
 

Dar, Sohail, (M), F

NPI: 1780903138

6480 Eastex Fwy Ste A

Beaumont, TX 77708

(409) 241-8383

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-F 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Dees, Jennie M, (F), F

NPI: 1700976735

2955 Harrison St Ste 103

Beaumont, TX 77702

(409) 923-1602

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

Ages: 0-99

 

Demarco, Ashley D, (F), F

NPI: 1477847770

4179 Dowlen Rd

Beaumont, TX 77706

(409) 899-4867

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-Th 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

F 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Sa 9:00 AM-3:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Do, Cat-Nhan H, (F), A, F

NPI: 1548643703

4400 Highland Ave

Beaumont, TX 77705

(409) 813-1702 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-F 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

Web address: familysmilesdentist.co

m

Ages: 0-99
 

Durr, Timothy L, (M), F

NPI: 1265871180

590 Dowlen Rd

Beaumont, TX 77706

(409) 866-9541 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M 8:00 AM-5:00 PM

Tu,W,Th,F 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.accessdentalclin

ic.com

Ages: 0-99

Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales Texas - Jefferson

W = Wheelchair Accessible / Con acceso para silla de ruedas  A = Accepts children with special healthcare

needs / Aceptan a niños con necesidades especiales de cuidado de la salud  F = First Dental Home / Primer

Hogar Dental  B = Board Certified / Certificado por la Junta Médica  P = Parking / Estacionamiento

EB = Exterior Building / Parte exterior del edificio  IB = Interior Building / Parte interior del edificio

R = Restroom / Baño  E = Exam Room / Sala de exámenes  T = Exam Table/Scale/Chairs / Camilla de

exámenes/báscula/sillas  G = Gurneys & Stretchers / Camillas  PL = Portable Lifts / Elevadores portátiles

RE = Radiologic Equipment / Equipo radiológico S = Signage & Documents / Documentos y letreros

Unless noted, all providers have regular office hours (M-F, 8 am- 5pm) and accept new patients / A menos que
este anotado, todos los proveedores tienen horas de oficina normales (M-F, 8 a.m.-5 p.m.) y aceptan pacientes
nuevos.

20

49

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006



 

Franklin, Tim A, (M), A, F

NPI: 1912168576

3870 College St Ste 200

Beaumont, TX 77701

(409) 351-3122 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

M-F 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.accessdentalclin

ics.com

Ages: 0-99
 

Franklin, Tim A, (M), F

NPI: 1912168576

590 Dowlen Rd

Beaumont, TX 77706

(409) 866-9541 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

M 8:00 AM-5:00 PM

Tu,W,Th,F 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.accessdentalclin

ic.com

Ages: 0-99
 

Gandhi, Rahul, (M), A

NPI: 1487797668

860 S 11th St Ste 101

Beaumont, TX 77701

(409) 777-4747 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

M-F 9:00 AM-5:30 PM

Web address: www.smilepointdenta

l.com

Ages: 0-99

 

Gilge, Jeremiah J, (M)

NPI: 1750991246

4400 Highland Ave

Beaumont, TX 77705

(409) 813-1702 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-F 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

Web address: familysmilesdentist.co

m

Ages: 0-99
 

Hamdan, Wael, (M), F

NPI: 1629445333

490 Interstate 10 N Ste 200

Beaumont, TX 77702

(409) 225-5559

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-Sa 8:00 AM-5:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Harris, Richard B, (M), F

NPI: 1851516280

4825 Concord Rd

Beaumont, TX 77703

(409) 347-8085

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

Ages: 0-99

 

Heffelfinger, Michael, (M), F

NPI: 1295055739

6480 Eastex Fwy Ste A

Beaumont, TX 77708

(409) 241-8383

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-F 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Imo, Kelvin C, (M), A

NPI: 1750534228

3870 College St Ste 200

Beaumont, TX 77701

(409) 351-3122 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Russian,

Spanish

M-F 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.accessdentalclin

ics.com

Ages: 0-99
 

Imo, Kelvin C, (M), A

NPI: 1750534228

590 Dowlen Rd

Beaumont, TX 77706

(409) 866-9541 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Russian,

Spanish

M 8:00 AM-5:00 PM

Tu,W,Th,F 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.accessdentalclin

ic.com

Ages: 0-99

Texas - Jefferson Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales

W = Wheelchair Accessible / Con acceso para silla de ruedas  A = Accepts children with special healthcare

needs / Aceptan a niños con necesidades especiales de cuidado de la salud  F = First Dental Home / Primer

Hogar Dental  B = Board Certified / Certificado por la Junta Médica  P = Parking / Estacionamiento

EB = Exterior Building / Parte exterior del edificio  IB = Interior Building / Parte interior del edificio

R = Restroom / Baño  E = Exam Room / Sala de exámenes  T = Exam Table/Scale/Chairs / Camilla de

exámenes/báscula/sillas  G = Gurneys & Stretchers / Camillas  PL = Portable Lifts / Elevadores portátiles

RE = Radiologic Equipment / Equipo radiológico S = Signage & Documents / Documentos y letreros

Unless noted, all providers have regular office hours (M-F, 8 am- 5pm) and accept new patients / A menos que
este anotado, todos los proveedores tienen horas de oficina normales (M-F, 8 a.m.-5 p.m.) y aceptan pacientes

nuevos.

21

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006



 

Jahangir, Naureen, (F), A

NPI: 1669990180

590 Dowlen Rd

Beaumont, TX 77706

(409) 866-9541 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Hindi, Urdu

M 8:00 AM-5:00 PM

Tu,W,Th,F 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.accessdentalclin

ic.com

Ages: 0-99
 

Jensen, Mark J, (M), F

NPI: 1811440423

4400 Highland Ave

Beaumont, TX 77705

(409) 813-1702 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-F 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

Web address: familysmilesdentist.co

m

Ages: 0-99
 

Khan, Abdul J, (M), F

NPI: 1144722794

860 S 11th St Ste 101

Beaumont, TX 77701

(409) 777-4747 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

M-F 9:00 AM-5:30 PM

Web address: www.smilepointdenta

l.com

Ages: 0-99

 

Khan, Abdul K, (M), F

NPI: 1225684160

4400 Highland Ave

Beaumont, TX 77705

(409) 813-1702 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-F 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

Web address: familysmilesdentist.co

m

Ages: 0-99
 

Kim, Youngjoon, (M), A, F

NPI: 1922618297

590 Dowlen Rd

Beaumont, TX 77706

(409) 866-9541 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

M 8:00 AM-5:00 PM

Tu,W,Th,F 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.accessdentalclin

ic.com

Does Not Accept New Patients

Ages: 0-99
 

Klintmalm, Erik G, (M), F

NPI: 1508359761

4179 Dowlen Rd

Beaumont, TX 77706

(409) 899-4867

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Swedish

M-Th 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

F 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Sa 9:00 AM-3:00 PM

Ages: 0-99

 

Lanning, Donald W, (M), F

NPI: 1023199585

4400 Highland Ave

Beaumont, TX 77705

(409) 813-1702 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-F 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

Web address: familysmilesdentist.co

m

Ages: 0-99
 

Le, Khoa T, (M), A, F

NPI: 1205059094

4438 Dowlen Rd Ste 108

Beaumont, TX 77706

(409) 898-4252 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish,

Vietnamese

M-F 8:30 AM-5:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Mohammed-Abdul, Moiz, (M),

F

NPI: 1194246702

590 Dowlen Rd

Beaumont, TX 77706

(409) 866-9541 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M 8:00 AM-5:00 PM

Tu,W,Th,F 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.accessdentalclin

ic.com

Ages: 0-99

Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales Texas - Jefferson

W = Wheelchair Accessible / Con acceso para silla de ruedas  A = Accepts children with special healthcare

needs / Aceptan a niños con necesidades especiales de cuidado de la salud  F = First Dental Home / Primer

Hogar Dental  B = Board Certified / Certificado por la Junta Médica  P = Parking / Estacionamiento

EB = Exterior Building / Parte exterior del edificio  IB = Interior Building / Parte interior del edificio

R = Restroom / Baño  E = Exam Room / Sala de exámenes  T = Exam Table/Scale/Chairs / Camilla de

exámenes/báscula/sillas  G = Gurneys & Stretchers / Camillas  PL = Portable Lifts / Elevadores portátiles

RE = Radiologic Equipment / Equipo radiológico S = Signage & Documents / Documentos y letreros

Unless noted, all providers have regular office hours (M-F, 8 am- 5pm) and accept new patients / A menos que
este anotado, todos los proveedores tienen horas de oficina normales (M-F, 8 a.m.-5 p.m.) y aceptan pacientes
nuevos.

22

49

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006



 

Mohammed-Abdul, Moiz, (M),

A, F

NPI: 1194246702

3870 College St Ste 200

Beaumont, TX 77701

(409) 351-3122 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-F 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.accessdentalclin

ics.com

Ages: 0-99
 

Nantz, William S, (M), F

NPI: 1154326569

6790 Phelan Blvd

Beaumont, TX 77706

(409) 866-7498

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

Ages: 0-99
 

Natouf, Fatima, (F), A

NPI: 1467175315

860 S 11th St Ste 101

Beaumont, TX 77701

(409) 777-4747 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

M-F 9:00 AM-5:30 PM

Web address: www.smilepointdenta

l.com

Ages: 0-99

 

Nguyen, Jimmy P, (M), A, F

NPI: 1285324798

3870 College St Ste 200

Beaumont, TX 77701

(409) 351-3122 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-F 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.accessdentalclin

ics.com

Ages: 0-99
 

Nguyen, Jimmy P, (M), A, F

NPI: 1285324798

590 Dowlen Rd

Beaumont, TX 77706

(409) 866-9541 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

Tu,W,Th,F 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.accessdentalclin

ic.com

Ages: 0-99
 

Nnadiugwu, Daniel O, (M), F

NPI: 1114273430

4400 Highland Ave

Beaumont, TX 77705

(409) 813-1702 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-F 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

Web address: familysmilesdentist.co

m

Ages: 0-99

 

Nnadiugwu, Daniel O, (M), A,

F

NPI: 1114273430

3870 College St Ste 200

Beaumont, TX 77701

(409) 351-3122 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-F 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.accessdentalclin

ics.com

Ages: 0-99
 

Ogunye, Ayomide, (F), A, F

NPI: 1508418088

590 Dowlen Rd

Beaumont, TX 77706

(409) 866-9541 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M 8:00 AM-5:00 PM

Tu,W,Th,F 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.accessdentalclin

ic.com

Ages: 0-99
 

Patel, Neha H, (F), F

NPI: 1760896229

2627 Calder St

Beaumont, TX 77702

(409) 835-6257

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

Web address: southernoaksdental.co

m

Ages: 0-99

Texas - Jefferson Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales

W = Wheelchair Accessible / Con acceso para silla de ruedas  A = Accepts children with special healthcare

needs / Aceptan a niños con necesidades especiales de cuidado de la salud  F = First Dental Home / Primer

Hogar Dental  B = Board Certified / Certificado por la Junta Médica  P = Parking / Estacionamiento

EB = Exterior Building / Parte exterior del edificio  IB = Interior Building / Parte interior del edificio

R = Restroom / Baño  E = Exam Room / Sala de exámenes  T = Exam Table/Scale/Chairs / Camilla de

exámenes/báscula/sillas  G = Gurneys & Stretchers / Camillas  PL = Portable Lifts / Elevadores portátiles

RE = Radiologic Equipment / Equipo radiológico S = Signage & Documents / Documentos y letreros

Unless noted, all providers have regular office hours (M-F, 8 am- 5pm) and accept new patients / A menos que
este anotado, todos los proveedores tienen horas de oficina normales (M-F, 8 a.m.-5 p.m.) y aceptan pacientes

nuevos.

23

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006



 

Patel, Urvi H, (F), A, F

NPI: 1699019430

4400 Highland Ave

Beaumont, TX 77705

(409) 813-1702 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

M-F 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

Web address: familysmilesdentist.co

m

Ages: 0-99
 

Phan, Tien D, (M), F

NPI: 1538122494

3870 College St Ste 200

Beaumont, TX 77701

(409) 351-3122 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

M-F 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.accessdentalclin

ics.com

Ages: 0-99
 

Rastogi, Geetika, (F), A, F

NPI: 1295967164

860 S 11th St Ste 101

Beaumont, TX 77701

(409) 777-4747 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-F 9:00 AM-5:30 PM

Web address: www.smilepointdenta

l.com

Ages: 0-99

 

Retis, Guillermo, (M), F

NPI: 1659832061

4400 Highland Ave

Beaumont, TX 77705

(409) 813-1702 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-F 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

Web address: familysmilesdentist.co

m

Ages: 0-99
 

Seale, John J, (M), A, F

NPI: 1881891349

2155 Dowlen Rd

Beaumont, TX 77706

(409) 861-0100 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Indian,

Spanish

M-Th 8:00 AM-5:00 PM

F 8:00 AM-12:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Seale, John J, (M), A, F

NPI: 1881891349

2627 Calder St

Beaumont, TX 77702

(409) 835-6257 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Indian,

Spanish

M,Tu,Th 8:00 AM-5:00 PM

W 7:00 AM-3:00 PM

Web address: southernoaksdental.co

m

Ages: 0-99

 

Shereen, Kauser, (F), A, F

NPI: 1497129431

3939 Dowlen Rd Ste 17

Beaumont, TX 77706

(409) 924-7800 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Hindi, Spanish

M-F 8:30 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.beaumonttexasd

ental.com

Ages: 0-99
 

Smith, Darius B, (M), A

NPI: 1134407232

590 Dowlen Rd

Beaumont, TX 77706

(409) 866-9541 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish,

Vietnamese

Tu,W,Th,F 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.accessdentalclin

ic.com

Ages: 0-99
 

Snow, Jack H, (M)

NPI: 1629743844

4400 Highland Ave

Beaumont, TX 77705

(409) 813-1702 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-F 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

Web address: familysmilesdentist.co

m

Ages: 0-99

Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales Texas - Jefferson

W = Wheelchair Accessible / Con acceso para silla de ruedas  A = Accepts children with special healthcare

needs / Aceptan a niños con necesidades especiales de cuidado de la salud  F = First Dental Home / Primer

Hogar Dental  B = Board Certified / Certificado por la Junta Médica  P = Parking / Estacionamiento

EB = Exterior Building / Parte exterior del edificio  IB = Interior Building / Parte interior del edificio

R = Restroom / Baño  E = Exam Room / Sala de exámenes  T = Exam Table/Scale/Chairs / Camilla de

exámenes/báscula/sillas  G = Gurneys & Stretchers / Camillas  PL = Portable Lifts / Elevadores portátiles

RE = Radiologic Equipment / Equipo radiológico S = Signage & Documents / Documentos y letreros

Unless noted, all providers have regular office hours (M-F, 8 am- 5pm) and accept new patients / A menos que
este anotado, todos los proveedores tienen horas de oficina normales (M-F, 8 a.m.-5 p.m.) y aceptan pacientes
nuevos.

24

49

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006



 

Tatineni, Kalyani, (F), A

NPI: 1891410080

590 Dowlen Rd

Beaumont, TX 77706

(409) 866-9541 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M 8:00 AM-5:00 PM

Tu,W,Th,F 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.accessdentalclin

ic.com

Ages: 0-99
 

Tatineni, Kalyani, (F), A

NPI: 1891410080

3870 College St Ste 200

Beaumont, TX 77701

(409) 351-3122 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-F 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.accessdentalclin

ics.com

Ages: 0-99
 

Thorn, Anna K, (F)

NPI: 1417501362

4825 Concord Rd

Beaumont, TX 77703

(409) 347-8085

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

Ages: 0-99

 

Ticas, Victor M, (M), F

NPI: 1881957298

4179 Dowlen Rd

Beaumont, TX 77706

(409) 899-4867

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-Th 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

F 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Sa 9:00 AM-3:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Tran, Tina-Thuy, (F), F

NPI: 1407377401

4400 Highland Ave

Beaumont, TX 77705

(409) 813-1702 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-F 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

Web address: familysmilesdentist.co

m

Ages: 0-99
 

Williams, Alan, (M), F

NPI: 1518570035

4179 Dowlen Rd

Beaumont, TX 77706

(409) 899-4867

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M,W,Th,F 9:00 AM-6:00 PM

Tu 12:00 PM 7:00 PM

Ages: 0-99

 

Woodside, Aaron, (M), A

NPI: 1619601754

860 S 11th St Ste 101

Beaumont, TX 77701

(409) 777-4747 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

M-F 9:00 AM-5:30 PM

Web address: www.smilepointdenta

l.com

Ages: 0-99
 

Garrett, Jathen D, (M), F

NPI: 1487742847

5711 39th St

Groves, TX 77619

(409) 962-1964

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-Th 7:00 AM-4:00 PM

F 7:00 AM-12:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Aguirre, Jennifer M, (F), F

NPI: 1518667930

2780 Highway 365 Ste C

Port Arthur, TX 77640

(409) 433-9254

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-Th 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

F 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Ages: 0-99

Texas - Jefferson Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales

W = Wheelchair Accessible / Con acceso para silla de ruedas  A = Accepts children with special healthcare

needs / Aceptan a niños con necesidades especiales de cuidado de la salud  F = First Dental Home / Primer

Hogar Dental  B = Board Certified / Certificado por la Junta Médica  P = Parking / Estacionamiento

EB = Exterior Building / Parte exterior del edificio  IB = Interior Building / Parte interior del edificio

R = Restroom / Baño  E = Exam Room / Sala de exámenes  T = Exam Table/Scale/Chairs / Camilla de

exámenes/báscula/sillas  G = Gurneys & Stretchers / Camillas  PL = Portable Lifts / Elevadores portátiles

RE = Radiologic Equipment / Equipo radiológico S = Signage & Documents / Documentos y letreros

Unless noted, all providers have regular office hours (M-F, 8 am- 5pm) and accept new patients / A menos que
este anotado, todos los proveedores tienen horas de oficina normales (M-F, 8 a.m.-5 p.m.) y aceptan pacientes

nuevos.

25

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006



 

Al-Kkinani, Samarh, (F)

NPI: 1285335299

4997 N Twin City Hwy Ste 140

Port Arthur, TX 77642

(409) 548-0685

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

Ages: 0-99
 

Aldin, Dalia, (F), F

NPI: 1073213054

2780 Highway 365 Ste C

Port Arthur, TX 77640

(409) 433-9254

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-Th 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

F 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Sa 9:00 AM-3:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Bassa, Waleed, (M), A

NPI: 1912691288

8035 Memorial Blvd

Port Arthur, TX 77640

(409) 356-9011 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: Arabic, English

M-F 9:00 AM-7:00 PM

Sa 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.accessdental-tx.

com

Ages: 0-99

 

Bernal, David P, (M), F

NPI: 1245437102

7675 Memorial Blvd Ste 200

Port Arthur, TX 77640

(409) 853-3100

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

Ages: 0-99
 

Chaparro Iii, Daniel, (M), A, F

NPI: 1760515068

8035 Memorial Blvd

Port Arthur, TX 77640

(409) 356-9011 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-F 9:00 AM-7:00 PM

Sa 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.accessdental-tx.

com

Ages: 0-99
 

Chittal Ramachandra Reddy

Lakshmi, Deepti, (F), A, F

NPI: 1912550690

3020 39th St

Port Arthur, TX 77642

(409) 982-7827 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Hindi, Indian

M-F 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.premierdentalca

retx.com

Ages: 0-99

 

Colbert, Charisse M, (F), F

NPI: 1063579449

2780 Highway 365 Ste C

Port Arthur, TX 77640

(409) 433-9254

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-Th 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

F 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Demarco, Ashley D, (F), F

NPI: 1477847770

2780 Highway 365 Ste C

Port Arthur, TX 77640

(409) 433-9254

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-Th 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

F 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Durr, Timothy L, (M), A, F

NPI: 1265871180

8035 Memorial Blvd

Port Arthur, TX 77640

(409) 356-9011 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-F 9:00 AM-7:00 PM

Sa 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.accessdental-tx.

com

Ages: 0-99

Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales Texas - Jefferson

W = Wheelchair Accessible / Con acceso para silla de ruedas  A = Accepts children with special healthcare

needs / Aceptan a niños con necesidades especiales de cuidado de la salud  F = First Dental Home / Primer

Hogar Dental  B = Board Certified / Certificado por la Junta Médica  P = Parking / Estacionamiento

EB = Exterior Building / Parte exterior del edificio  IB = Interior Building / Parte interior del edificio

R = Restroom / Baño  E = Exam Room / Sala de exámenes  T = Exam Table/Scale/Chairs / Camilla de

exámenes/báscula/sillas  G = Gurneys & Stretchers / Camillas  PL = Portable Lifts / Elevadores portátiles

RE = Radiologic Equipment / Equipo radiológico S = Signage & Documents / Documentos y letreros

Unless noted, all providers have regular office hours (M-F, 8 am- 5pm) and accept new patients / A menos que
este anotado, todos los proveedores tienen horas de oficina normales (M-F, 8 a.m.-5 p.m.) y aceptan pacientes
nuevos.

26

49

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006



 

Franklin, Tim A, (M), A, F

NPI: 1912168576

8035 Memorial Blvd

Port Arthur, TX 77640

(409) 356-9011 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

M-F 9:00 AM-7:00 PM

Sa 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.accessdental-tx.

com

Ages: 0-99
 

Hederman, John J, (M), A

NPI: 1588662712

2548 Memorial Blvd

Port Arthur, TX 77640

(409) 983-1161 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

Web address: www.gulfcoasthc.com

Ages: 0-99
 

Hill, Teressa R, (F), F

NPI: 1255015871

2780 Highway 365 Ste C

Port Arthur, TX 77640

(409) 433-9254

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-Th 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

F 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Ages: 0-99

 

Imo, Kelvin C, (M)

NPI: 1750534228

8035 Memorial Blvd

Port Arthur, TX 77640

(409) 356-9011 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Russian,

Spanish

M-F 9:00 AM-7:00 PM

Sa 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.accessdental-tx.

com

Ages: 0-99
 

Jahangir, Naureen, (F), A

NPI: 1669990180

8035 Memorial Blvd

Port Arthur, TX 77640

(409) 356-9011 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Hindi, Urdu

M-F 9:00 AM-7:00 PM

Sa 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.accessdental-tx.

com

Ages: 0-99
 

Klintmalm, Erik G, (M), F

NPI: 1508359761

2780 Highway 365 Ste C

Port Arthur, TX 77640

(409) 433-9254

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Swedish

M-Th 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

F 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Ages: 0-99

 

Knott, James W, (M), F

NPI: 1265501720

4997 N Twin City Hwy Ste 140

Port Arthur, TX 77642

(409) 548-0685

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M,W,F 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

Tu,Th 11:00 AM-7:00 PM

Sa 9:00 AM-2:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Kunz, Gregory T, (M), F

NPI: 1891884235

3707 N Twin City Hwy

Port Arthur, TX 77642

(409) 962-9391 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-Th 8:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.twincitydental.n

et

Ages: 0-99
 

Li, Peng-Han, (M), A, F

NPI: 1326510496

8035 Memorial Blvd

Port Arthur, TX 77640

(409) 356-9011 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

M-F 9:00 AM-7:00 PM

Sa 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.accessdental-tx.

com

Ages: 0-99

Texas - Jefferson Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales

W = Wheelchair Accessible / Con acceso para silla de ruedas  A = Accepts children with special healthcare

needs / Aceptan a niños con necesidades especiales de cuidado de la salud  F = First Dental Home / Primer

Hogar Dental  B = Board Certified / Certificado por la Junta Médica  P = Parking / Estacionamiento

EB = Exterior Building / Parte exterior del edificio  IB = Interior Building / Parte interior del edificio

R = Restroom / Baño  E = Exam Room / Sala de exámenes  T = Exam Table/Scale/Chairs / Camilla de

exámenes/báscula/sillas  G = Gurneys & Stretchers / Camillas  PL = Portable Lifts / Elevadores portátiles

RE = Radiologic Equipment / Equipo radiológico S = Signage & Documents / Documentos y letreros

Unless noted, all providers have regular office hours (M-F, 8 am- 5pm) and accept new patients / A menos que
este anotado, todos los proveedores tienen horas de oficina normales (M-F, 8 a.m.-5 p.m.) y aceptan pacientes

nuevos.

27

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006



 

Matherne, Robert C, (M), A

NPI: 1538575022

2548 Memorial Blvd

Port Arthur, TX 77640

(409) 983-1161 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

Web address: www.gulfcoasthc.com

Ages: 0-99
 

Mills, Herbert J, (M)

NPI: 1457420705

8035 Memorial Blvd

Port Arthur, TX 77640

(409) 356-9011 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-F 9:00 AM-7:00 PM

Sa 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.accessdental-tx.

com

Ages: 0-99
 

Mohammed-Abdul, Moiz, (M),

F

NPI: 1194246702

8035 Memorial Blvd

Port Arthur, TX 77640

(409) 356-9011 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-F 9:00 AM-7:00 PM

Sa 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.accessdental-tx.

com

Ages: 0-99

 

Nnadiugwu, Daniel O, (M), A,

F

NPI: 1114273430

8035 Memorial Blvd

Port Arthur, TX 77640

(409) 356-9011 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-F 9:00 AM-7:00 PM

Sa 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.accessdental-tx.

com

Ages: 0-99
 

Ogunye, Ayomide, (F), F

NPI: 1508418088

8035 Memorial Blvd

Port Arthur, TX 77640

(409) 356-9011 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-F 9:00 AM-7:00 PM

Sa 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.accessdental-tx.

com

Ages: 0-99
 

Phan, Tien D, (M), A, F

NPI: 1538122494

8035 Memorial Blvd

Port Arthur, TX 77640

(409) 356-9011 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

M-F 9:00 AM-7:00 PM

Sa 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.accessdental-tx.

com

Ages: 0-99

 

Provo, Joseph, (M), A

NPI: 1487874400

2548 Memorial Blvd

Port Arthur, TX 77640

(409) 983-1161 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

Web address: www.gulfcoasthc.com

Ages: 0-99
 

Robertson, Barry J, (M), A, F

NPI: 1114028008

3707 N Twin City Hwy

Port Arthur, TX 77642

(409) 962-9391 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-Th 8:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.twincitydental.n

et

Ages: 0-99
 

Sayyed, Rebecca Q, (F), F

NPI: 1063744514

4700 Highway 365 Ste F

Port Arthur, TX 77642

(409) 721-6300

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

Ages: 0-99

Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales Texas - Jefferson

W = Wheelchair Accessible / Con acceso para silla de ruedas  A = Accepts children with special healthcare

needs / Aceptan a niños con necesidades especiales de cuidado de la salud  F = First Dental Home / Primer

Hogar Dental  B = Board Certified / Certificado por la Junta Médica  P = Parking / Estacionamiento

EB = Exterior Building / Parte exterior del edificio  IB = Interior Building / Parte interior del edificio

R = Restroom / Baño  E = Exam Room / Sala de exámenes  T = Exam Table/Scale/Chairs / Camilla de

exámenes/báscula/sillas  G = Gurneys & Stretchers / Camillas  PL = Portable Lifts / Elevadores portátiles

RE = Radiologic Equipment / Equipo radiológico S = Signage & Documents / Documentos y letreros

Unless noted, all providers have regular office hours (M-F, 8 am- 5pm) and accept new patients / A menos que
este anotado, todos los proveedores tienen horas de oficina normales (M-F, 8 a.m.-5 p.m.) y aceptan pacientes
nuevos.

28

49

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006



 

Seale, John J, (M), F

NPI: 1881891349

4700 Highway 365 Ste F

Port Arthur, TX 77642

(409) 721-6300

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Indian,

Spanish

Ages: 0-99
 

Smith, Darius B, (M), A

NPI: 1134407232

8035 Memorial Blvd

Port Arthur, TX 77640

(409) 356-9011 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish,

Vietnamese

M-F 9:00 AM-7:00 PM

Sa 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.accessdental-tx.

com

Ages: 0-99
 

Tatineni, Kalyani, (F)

NPI: 1891410080

8035 Memorial Blvd

Port Arthur, TX 77640

(409) 356-9011 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-F 9:00 AM-7:00 PM

Sa 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.accessdental-tx.

com

Ages: 0-99

 

Ticas, Victor M, (M), F

NPI: 1881957298

2780 Highway 365 Ste C

Port Arthur, TX 77640

(409) 433-9254

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-Th 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

F 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Trahan, Stephen G, DDS, (M),

F

NPI: 1376704973

4997 N Twin City Hwy Ste 140

Port Arthur, TX 77642

(409) 548-0685

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

Ages: 0-99
 

Tran, Brandon, (M), F

NPI: 1912639600

4997 N Twin City Hwy Ste 140

Port Arthur, TX 77642

(409) 548-0685

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M,W,F 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

Tu,Th 11:00 AM-7:00 PM

Sa 9:00 AM-2:00 PM

Ages: 0-99

 

Williams, Alan, (M), F

NPI: 1518570035

2780 Highway 365 Ste C

Port Arthur, TX 77640

(409) 433-9254

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-Th 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

F 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Sa 9:00 AM-3:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales::Liberty::General Dentists / Dentistas Generales::Cleveland 

 Liberty
 

 Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales::Liberty::General Dentists / Dentistas Generales::Cleveland 

General Dentists / Dentistas
Generales

 Can treat children and adults /

Pueden tratar a niños y adultos
 

 

Bradley, Rhonda M, (F), F

NPI: 1386714137

106 Truly Plz

Cleveland, TX 77327

(281) 592-2202 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-F 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Dar, Ameen S, (M)

NPI: 1518632769

106 Truly Plz

Cleveland, TX 77327

(281) 592-2202 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-F 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Ages: 0-99

Texas - Liberty Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales

W = Wheelchair Accessible / Con acceso para silla de ruedas  A = Accepts children with special healthcare

needs / Aceptan a niños con necesidades especiales de cuidado de la salud  F = First Dental Home / Primer

Hogar Dental  B = Board Certified / Certificado por la Junta Médica  P = Parking / Estacionamiento

EB = Exterior Building / Parte exterior del edificio  IB = Interior Building / Parte interior del edificio

R = Restroom / Baño  E = Exam Room / Sala de exámenes  T = Exam Table/Scale/Chairs / Camilla de

exámenes/báscula/sillas  G = Gurneys & Stretchers / Camillas  PL = Portable Lifts / Elevadores portátiles

RE = Radiologic Equipment / Equipo radiológico S = Signage & Documents / Documentos y letreros

Unless noted, all providers have regular office hours (M-F, 8 am- 5pm) and accept new patients / A menos que
este anotado, todos los proveedores tienen horas de oficina normales (M-F, 8 a.m.-5 p.m.) y aceptan pacientes

nuevos.

29

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006

www.url.com
www.url.com


 

Dennis, Ropafadzo C, (F), A, F

NPI: 1356895015

401 E Crockett St Ste A

Cleveland, TX 77327

(832) 480-5090 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

Web address: www.hardwoodforest

dentistry.com

Ages: 0-99
 

Guillory, Mark R, (M), A, F

NPI: 1215947122

400 Belcher St Ste 2

Cleveland, TX 77327

(281) 592-6398 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

 Sa 8:00 AM-2:00 PM

Web address: www.newusmiles.co

m

Ages: 0-99
 

Hashmi, Asra S, (F), A, F

NPI: 1194904987

1214 E Houston St

Cleveland, TX 77327

(281) 593-3300 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Miscellaneous

(Other), Spanish

M-F 8:00 AM-4:00 PM

Web address: www.a2zdentaltx.com

Ages: 1-20

 

Hoang, Philip S, (M), F

NPI: 1184770448

106 Truly Plz

Cleveland, TX 77327

(281) 592-2202 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-F 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Sa 9:00 AM-1:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Newlin, Yarima C, (F), F

NPI: 1639551807

1214 E Houston St

Cleveland, TX 77327

(281) 593-3300 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

M-F 8:00 AM-4:00 PM

Web address: www.a2zdentaltx.com

Ages: 0-99
 

Pahlavan, Poorang, (M), F

NPI: 1144287111

1214 E Houston St

Cleveland, TX 77327

(281) 593-3300 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

M-F 8:00 AM-4:00 PM

Web address: www.a2zdentaltx.com

Ages: 0-99

 

Sheikh, Amjad A, (M), F

NPI: 1750493045

106 Truly Plz

Cleveland, TX 77327

(281) 592-2202 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-F 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Sa 9:00 AM-1:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Siddiqui, Shirene K, (F), F

NPI: 1821133216

106 Truly Plz

Cleveland, TX 77327

(281) 592-2202 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

M-F 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Sa 9:00 AM-1:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Hollinger, Samantha, (F), A, F

NPI: 1295284131

400 E Highway 90 # 402

Dayton, TX 77535

(936) 681-8592 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

M-F 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.visitsmileclub.c

om

Ages: 0-99

Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales Texas - Liberty

W = Wheelchair Accessible / Con acceso para silla de ruedas  A = Accepts children with special healthcare

needs / Aceptan a niños con necesidades especiales de cuidado de la salud  F = First Dental Home / Primer

Hogar Dental  B = Board Certified / Certificado por la Junta Médica  P = Parking / Estacionamiento

EB = Exterior Building / Parte exterior del edificio  IB = Interior Building / Parte interior del edificio

R = Restroom / Baño  E = Exam Room / Sala de exámenes  T = Exam Table/Scale/Chairs / Camilla de

exámenes/báscula/sillas  G = Gurneys & Stretchers / Camillas  PL = Portable Lifts / Elevadores portátiles

RE = Radiologic Equipment / Equipo radiológico S = Signage & Documents / Documentos y letreros

Unless noted, all providers have regular office hours (M-F, 8 am- 5pm) and accept new patients / A menos que
este anotado, todos los proveedores tienen horas de oficina normales (M-F, 8 a.m.-5 p.m.) y aceptan pacientes
nuevos.

30

49

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006



 

Johnson, Taliah, (F), F

NPI: 1457580342

402 S Winfree St

Dayton, TX 77535

(936) 258-2624

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Vietnamese

Ages: 0-99
 

Kim, Hyun Joong, (F), F

NPI: 1730752734

400 E Highway 90 # 402

Dayton, TX 77535

(936) 681-8592 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-F 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.visitsmileclub.c

om

Ages: 0-99
 

Li, Xin, (F), F

NPI: 1457911505

402 S Winfree St

Dayton, TX 77535

(936) 258-2624

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Mandarin

Ages: 0-99
 

Nguyen, Thu-Thuy T, (M), F

NPI: 1124238522

402 S Winfree St

Dayton, TX 77535

(936) 258-2624

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Vietnamese

Ages: 0-99

 

Pedroza, Matthew A, (M), F

NPI: 1396269429

402 S Winfree St

Dayton, TX 77535

(936) 258-2624

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

Ages: 0-99
 

Pichon, Jim R, (M), F

NPI: 1639813702

400 E Highway 90 # 402

Dayton, TX 77535

(936) 681-8592 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-F 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.visitsmileclub.c

om

Ages: 0-99
 

Talosig, Paul, (M), F

NPI: 1770800104

402 S Winfree St

Dayton, TX 77535

(936) 258-2624

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

Ages: 0-99

 

Ward, Kirk L, (M), A, F

NPI: 1134732217

400 E Highway 90 # 402

Dayton, TX 77535

(936) 681-8592 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-F 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.visitsmileclub.c

om

Ages: 0-99
 

Gandhi, Rahul, (M), A

NPI: 1487797668

2129 Highway 146 Byp Ste A

Liberty, TX 77575

(936) 641-9341 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

M-F 9:00 AM-5:30 PM

Web address: www.libertyfamilyde

ntal.com

Ages: 0-99
 

Rastogi, Geetika, (F), F

NPI: 1295967164

2129 Highway 146 Byp Ste A

Liberty, TX 77575

(936) 641-9341 W EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-F 9:00 AM-5:30 PM

Web address: www.libertyfamilyde

ntal.com

Ages: 0-99

Texas - Liberty Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales

W = Wheelchair Accessible / Con acceso para silla de ruedas  A = Accepts children with special healthcare

needs / Aceptan a niños con necesidades especiales de cuidado de la salud  F = First Dental Home / Primer

Hogar Dental  B = Board Certified / Certificado por la Junta Médica  P = Parking / Estacionamiento

EB = Exterior Building / Parte exterior del edificio  IB = Interior Building / Parte interior del edificio

R = Restroom / Baño  E = Exam Room / Sala de exámenes  T = Exam Table/Scale/Chairs / Camilla de

exámenes/báscula/sillas  G = Gurneys & Stretchers / Camillas  PL = Portable Lifts / Elevadores portátiles

RE = Radiologic Equipment / Equipo radiológico S = Signage & Documents / Documentos y letreros

Unless noted, all providers have regular office hours (M-F, 8 am- 5pm) and accept new patients / A menos que
este anotado, todos los proveedores tienen horas de oficina normales (M-F, 8 a.m.-5 p.m.) y aceptan pacientes

nuevos.

31

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006



 

Woodside, Aaron, (M)

NPI: 1619601754

2129 Highway 146 Byp Ste A

Liberty, TX 77575

(936) 641-9341 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

M-F 9:00 AM-5:30 PM

Web address: www.libertyfamilyde

ntal.com

Ages: 0-99
Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales::Orange::General Dentists / Dentistas Generales::Bridge City 

 Orange
 

 Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales::Orange::General Dentists / Dentistas Generales::Bridge City 

General Dentists / Dentistas
Generales

 Can treat children and adults /

Pueden tratar a niños y adultos
 

 

Aguirre, Jennifer M, (F), F

NPI: 1518667930

1860 Texas Ave

Bridge City, TX 77611

(409) 735-8146

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-Th 9:00 AM-6:00 PM

F 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Sa 9:00 AM-3:00 PM

Ages: 0-99

 

Aldin, Dalia, (F), F

NPI: 1073213054

1860 Texas Ave

Bridge City, TX 77611

(409) 735-8146

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-Th 9:00 AM-6:00 PM

F 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Sa 9:00 AM-3:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Colbert, Charisse M, (F), F

NPI: 1063579449

1860 Texas Ave

Bridge City, TX 77611

(409) 735-8146

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-Th 9:00 AM-6:00 PM

F 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Sa 9:00 AM-3:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Demarco, Ashley D, (F), F

NPI: 1477847770

1860 Texas Ave

Bridge City, TX 77611

(409) 735-8146

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-Th 9:00 AM-6:00 PM

F 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Sa 9:00 AM-3:00 PM

Ages: 0-99

 

Klintmalm, Erik G, (M), F

NPI: 1508359761

1860 Texas Ave

Bridge City, TX 77611

(409) 735-8146

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Swedish

M-Th 9:00 AM-6:00 PM

F 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Sa 9:00 AM-3:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Ticas, Victor M, (M), F

NPI: 1881957298

1860 Texas Ave

Bridge City, TX 77611

(409) 735-8146

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-Th 9:00 AM-6:00 PM

F 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Sa 9:00 AM-3:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Williams, Alan, (M), F

NPI: 1518570035

1860 Texas Ave

Bridge City, TX 77611

(409) 735-8146

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-Th 9:00 AM-6:00 PM

F 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Sa 9:00 AM-3:00 PM

Ages: 0-99

Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales Texas - Orange

W = Wheelchair Accessible / Con acceso para silla de ruedas  A = Accepts children with special healthcare

needs / Aceptan a niños con necesidades especiales de cuidado de la salud  F = First Dental Home / Primer

Hogar Dental  B = Board Certified / Certificado por la Junta Médica  P = Parking / Estacionamiento

EB = Exterior Building / Parte exterior del edificio  IB = Interior Building / Parte interior del edificio

R = Restroom / Baño  E = Exam Room / Sala de exámenes  T = Exam Table/Scale/Chairs / Camilla de

exámenes/báscula/sillas  G = Gurneys & Stretchers / Camillas  PL = Portable Lifts / Elevadores portátiles

RE = Radiologic Equipment / Equipo radiológico S = Signage & Documents / Documentos y letreros

Unless noted, all providers have regular office hours (M-F, 8 am- 5pm) and accept new patients / A menos que
este anotado, todos los proveedores tienen horas de oficina normales (M-F, 8 a.m.-5 p.m.) y aceptan pacientes
nuevos.

32

49

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006

www.url.com
www.url.com


 

Bear, Joshua, (M), F

NPI: 1306578992

2228 Macarthur Dr Ste A

Orange, TX 77630

(409) 330-4212

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

Ages: 0-99
 

Mills, Herbert J, (M)

NPI: 1457420705

2228 Macarthur Dr Ste A

Orange, TX 77630

(409) 330-4212

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

Ages: 0-99
 

Boone, Eugene V, (M), A, F

NPI: 1467581421

1090 N Main St

Vidor, TX 77662

(409) 769-4433 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-Th 8:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: eugenevboonedds.co

m

Does Not Accept New Patients

Ages: 0-99
 

Kunz, Gregory T, (M), F

NPI: 1891884235

180 W Bolivar St

Vidor, TX 77662

(409) 769-5438

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

Ages: 0-99

 

Madan, Pooja, (F), F

NPI: 1457767428

970 N Main St Ste 200

Vidor, TX 77662

(409) 422-5660

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-Sa 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Sayyed, Rebecca Q, (F), F

NPI: 1063744514

180 W Bolivar St

Vidor, TX 77662

(409) 769-5438

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

Ages: 0-99
 

Rodriguez, Peter, (M), F

NPI: 1518686427

3109 Edgar Brown Dr Ste H

West Orange, TX 77630

(361) 573-7464

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

Ages: 0-99
 

Tran, Brandon, (M), F

NPI: 1912639600

3109 Edgar Brown Dr Ste H

West Orange, TX 77630

(361) 573-7464

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

Ages: 0-99

Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales::Polk::General Dentists / Dentistas Generales::Livingston 

 Polk
 

 Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales::Polk::General Dentists / Dentistas Generales::Livingston 

General Dentists / Dentistas
Generales

 Can treat children and adults /

Pueden tratar a niños y adultos
 

 

Abdulateef, Amani, (F), A

NPI: 1093326670

117 Southpoint Loop Ste 400

Livingston, TX 77351

(936) 327-9490 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

Web address: www.kreitdental.com

Ages: 0-99
 

Abu Samra, Maher, (M), A

NPI: 1366852998

117 Southpoint Loop Ste 400

Livingston, TX 77351

(936) 327-9490 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: Arabic, English

Web address: www.kreitdental.com

Ages: 0-99
 

Al Doori, Abdul R, (M), A, F

NPI: 1194401380

1772 W Church St

Livingston, TX 77351

(936) 327-7550 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-F 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.visitsmilestudio.

com

Ages: 0-99

Texas - Polk Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales

W = Wheelchair Accessible / Con acceso para silla de ruedas  A = Accepts children with special healthcare

needs / Aceptan a niños con necesidades especiales de cuidado de la salud  F = First Dental Home / Primer

Hogar Dental  B = Board Certified / Certificado por la Junta Médica  P = Parking / Estacionamiento

EB = Exterior Building / Parte exterior del edificio  IB = Interior Building / Parte interior del edificio

R = Restroom / Baño  E = Exam Room / Sala de exámenes  T = Exam Table/Scale/Chairs / Camilla de

exámenes/báscula/sillas  G = Gurneys & Stretchers / Camillas  PL = Portable Lifts / Elevadores portátiles

RE = Radiologic Equipment / Equipo radiológico S = Signage & Documents / Documentos y letreros

Unless noted, all providers have regular office hours (M-F, 8 am- 5pm) and accept new patients / A menos que
este anotado, todos los proveedores tienen horas de oficina normales (M-F, 8 a.m.-5 p.m.) y aceptan pacientes

nuevos.

33

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006

www.url.com
www.url.com


 

Askar, Nihad J, (M), A

NPI: 1841856283

117 Southpoint Loop Ste 400

Livingston, TX 77351

(936) 327-9490 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: Arabic, English,

Spanish

Web address: www.kreitdental.com

Ages: 0-99
 

Bana, Bakhtiar S, (M), A

NPI: 1972114056

1772 W Church St

Livingston, TX 77351

(936) 327-7550 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-F 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.visitsmilestudio.

com

Ages: 0-99
 

Bouker, Logan, (M)

NPI: 1154166536

117 Southpoint Loop Ste 400

Livingston, TX 77351

(936) 327-9490 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

Web address: www.kreitdental.com

Ages: 0-99

 

Courtney, Barbara, (F), A

NPI: 1922159912

117 Southpoint Loop Ste 400

Livingston, TX 77351

(936) 327-9490 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: Arabic, English,

Spanish

Web address: www.kreitdental.com

Ages: 0-99
 

Dalwai, Safa S, (F), A, F

NPI: 1528617289

1772 W Church St

Livingston, TX 77351

(936) 327-7550 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-F 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.visitsmilestudio.

com

Ages: 0-99
 

Dhir, Gunjan, (F), A, F

NPI: 1760630727

1772 W Church St

Livingston, TX 77351

(936) 327-7550 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Hindi

M-F 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.visitsmilestudio.

com

Ages: 0-99

 

Franklin, Tim A, (M), A, F

NPI: 1912168576

1772 W Church St

Livingston, TX 77351

(936) 327-7550 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

M-F 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.visitsmilestudio.

com

Ages: 0-99
 

Hassan, Marwa, (F), F

NPI: 1508534280

1601 Highway 59 Loop N Ste 400

Livingston, TX 77351

(936) 570-0160

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M,W,Th 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Tu 11:00 AM-7:00 PM

F 9:00 AM-3:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Hollinger, Samantha, (F), A, F

NPI: 1295284131

1772 W Church St

Livingston, TX 77351

(936) 327-7550 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

M-F 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.visitsmilestudio.

com

Ages: 0-99

Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales Texas - Polk

W = Wheelchair Accessible / Con acceso para silla de ruedas  A = Accepts children with special healthcare

needs / Aceptan a niños con necesidades especiales de cuidado de la salud  F = First Dental Home / Primer

Hogar Dental  B = Board Certified / Certificado por la Junta Médica  P = Parking / Estacionamiento

EB = Exterior Building / Parte exterior del edificio  IB = Interior Building / Parte interior del edificio

R = Restroom / Baño  E = Exam Room / Sala de exámenes  T = Exam Table/Scale/Chairs / Camilla de

exámenes/báscula/sillas  G = Gurneys & Stretchers / Camillas  PL = Portable Lifts / Elevadores portátiles

RE = Radiologic Equipment / Equipo radiológico S = Signage & Documents / Documentos y letreros

Unless noted, all providers have regular office hours (M-F, 8 am- 5pm) and accept new patients / A menos que
este anotado, todos los proveedores tienen horas de oficina normales (M-F, 8 a.m.-5 p.m.) y aceptan pacientes
nuevos.

34

49

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006



 

Hussaini, Amer, (M), A, F

NPI: 1356090955

117 Southpoint Loop Ste 400

Livingston, TX 77351

(936) 327-9490 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

Web address: www.kreitdental.com

Ages: 0-99
 

Khadka, Subechha, (F), A, F

NPI: 1881908937

1772 W Church St

Livingston, TX 77351

(936) 327-7550 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-F 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.visitsmilestudio.

com

Ages: 0-99
 

Kim, Hyun Joong, (F), F

NPI: 1730752734

1772 W Church St

Livingston, TX 77351

(936) 327-7550 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-F 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.visitsmilestudio.

com

Ages: 0-99

 

Lahoud, Eid, (M), A, F

NPI: 1295144012

117 Southpoint Loop Ste 400

Livingston, TX 77351

(936) 327-9490 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: Arabic, English,

Spanish

Web address: www.kreitdental.com

Ages: 0-99
 

Nguyen, Sy D, (M), A

NPI: 1295992675

117 Southpoint Loop Ste 400

Livingston, TX 77351

(936) 327-9490 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

Web address: www.kreitdental.com

Ages: 0-99
 

Sheikh, Amjad A, (M), F

NPI: 1750493045

1601 Highway 59 Loop N Ste 400

Livingston, TX 77351

(936) 463-0405

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-F 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Sa 8:00 AM-1:00 PM

Ages: 0-99

 

Ward, Kirk L, (M), A, F

NPI: 1134732217

1772 W Church St

Livingston, TX 77351

(936) 327-7550 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-F 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.visitsmilestudio.

com

Ages: 0-99
 

Waring, Robyn, (F), A, F

NPI: 1063888105

1772 W Church St

Livingston, TX 77351

(936) 327-7550 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

M-F 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.visitsmilestudio.

com

Ages: 0-99

Texas - Polk Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales

W = Wheelchair Accessible / Con acceso para silla de ruedas  A = Accepts children with special healthcare

needs / Aceptan a niños con necesidades especiales de cuidado de la salud  F = First Dental Home / Primer

Hogar Dental  B = Board Certified / Certificado por la Junta Médica  P = Parking / Estacionamiento

EB = Exterior Building / Parte exterior del edificio  IB = Interior Building / Parte interior del edificio

R = Restroom / Baño  E = Exam Room / Sala de exámenes  T = Exam Table/Scale/Chairs / Camilla de

exámenes/báscula/sillas  G = Gurneys & Stretchers / Camillas  PL = Portable Lifts / Elevadores portátiles

RE = Radiologic Equipment / Equipo radiológico S = Signage & Documents / Documentos y letreros

Unless noted, all providers have regular office hours (M-F, 8 am- 5pm) and accept new patients / A menos que
este anotado, todos los proveedores tienen horas de oficina normales (M-F, 8 a.m.-5 p.m.) y aceptan pacientes

nuevos.

35

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006



Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales::Walker::General Dentists / Dentistas Generales::Huntsville 

 Walker
 

 Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales::Walker::General Dentists / Dentistas Generales::Huntsville 

General Dentists / Dentistas
Generales

 Can treat children and adults /

Pueden tratar a niños y adultos
 

 

Atrian, Carlos, (M), F

NPI: 1700447703

3011 Highway 30 W Ste 101c

Huntsville, TX 77340

(936) 294-0400 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

Tu,W,Th,F 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

Sa 8:00 AM-12:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Bui, Brenda, (F), F

NPI: 1124436357

3011 Highway 30 W Ste 101c

Huntsville, TX 77340

(936) 294-0400 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: Chinese, English,

Hindi, Spanish, Vietnamese

Tu,W,Th,F 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

Sa 8:00 AM-12:00 PM

Ages: 0-99

 

Carlson, Tyler J, (M), F

NPI: 1366823528

3011 Highway 30 W Ste 101c

Huntsville, TX 77340

(936) 294-0400 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

Tu,W,Th,F 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

Sa 8:00 AM-12:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Copeland, Craig F, (M), F

NPI: 1184936726

3011 Highway 30 W Ste 101c

Huntsville, TX 77340

(936) 294-0400 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

Tu,W,Th,F 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

Sa 8:00 AM-12:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Croarkin, Jeffrey D, (M), F

NPI: 1265832422

3011 Highway 30 W Ste 101c

Huntsville, TX 77340

(936) 294-0400 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

Tu,W,Th,F 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

Sa 8:00 AM-12:00 PM

Ages: 0-99

 

Do, Cat-Nhan H, (F), F

NPI: 1548643703

3011 Highway 30 W Ste 101c

Huntsville, TX 77340

(936) 294-0400 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

Tu,W,Th,F 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

Sa 8:00 AM-12:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Evans, Everett C, (M), F

NPI: 1407930050

3011 Highway 30 W Ste 101c

Huntsville, TX 77340

(936) 294-0400 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

Tu,W,Th,F 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

Sa 8:00 AM-12:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Flesher, Eric, (M), F

NPI: 1265814990

245 Interstate 45 S Ste D

Huntsville, TX 77340

(936) 649-8137

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-Th 9:00 AM-6:00 PM

F 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Sa 9:00 AM-3:00 PM

Does Not Accept New Patients

Ages: 0-99

Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales Texas - Walker

W = Wheelchair Accessible / Con acceso para silla de ruedas  A = Accepts children with special healthcare

needs / Aceptan a niños con necesidades especiales de cuidado de la salud  F = First Dental Home / Primer

Hogar Dental  B = Board Certified / Certificado por la Junta Médica  P = Parking / Estacionamiento

EB = Exterior Building / Parte exterior del edificio  IB = Interior Building / Parte interior del edificio

R = Restroom / Baño  E = Exam Room / Sala de exámenes  T = Exam Table/Scale/Chairs / Camilla de

exámenes/báscula/sillas  G = Gurneys & Stretchers / Camillas  PL = Portable Lifts / Elevadores portátiles

RE = Radiologic Equipment / Equipo radiológico S = Signage & Documents / Documentos y letreros

Unless noted, all providers have regular office hours (M-F, 8 am- 5pm) and accept new patients / A menos que
este anotado, todos los proveedores tienen horas de oficina normales (M-F, 8 a.m.-5 p.m.) y aceptan pacientes
nuevos.

36

49

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006

www.url.com
www.url.com


 

Gillum, Tiffany, (F), F

NPI: 1124363924

245 Interstate 45 S Ste D

Huntsville, TX 77340

(936) 649-8137

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-Th 9:00 AM-6:00 PM

F 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Sa 9:00 AM-3:00 PM

Does Not Accept New Patients

Ages: 0-99
 

Gupta, Aakash D, (M), F

NPI: 1083107684

3011 Highway 30 W Ste 101c

Huntsville, TX 77340

(936) 294-0400 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

Tu,W,Th,F 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

Sa 8:00 AM-12:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Jensen, Mark J, (M), F

NPI: 1811440423

3011 Highway 30 W Ste 101c

Huntsville, TX 77340

(936) 294-0400 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

Tu,W,Th,F 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

Sa 8:00 AM-12:00 PM

Ages: 0-99

 

Khan, Abdul J, (M), F

NPI: 1144722794

3011 Highway 30 W Ste 101c

Huntsville, TX 77340

(936) 294-0400 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

Tu,W,Th,F 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

Sa 8:00 AM-12:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Khan, Abdul K, (M), F

NPI: 1225684160

3011 Highway 30 W Ste 101c

Huntsville, TX 77340

(936) 294-0400 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

Tu,W,Th,F 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

Sa 8:00 AM-12:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Kordab, Nada B, (F), F

NPI: 1053322438

3011 Highway 30 W Ste 101c

Huntsville, TX 77340

(936) 294-0400 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

Tu,W,Th,F 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

Sa 8:00 AM-12:00 PM

Ages: 0-99

 

Lanning, Donald W, (M), F

NPI: 1023199585

3011 Highway 30 W Ste 101c

Huntsville, TX 77340

(936) 294-0400 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

Tu,W,Th,F 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

Sa 8:00 AM-12:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Patel, Urvi H, (F), F

NPI: 1699019430

3011 Highway 30 W Ste 101c

Huntsville, TX 77340

(936) 294-0400 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

Tu,W,Th,F 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

Sa 8:00 AM-12:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Retis, Guillermo, (M), F

NPI: 1659832061

3011 Highway 30 W Ste 101c

Huntsville, TX 77340

(936) 294-0400 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

Tu,W,Th,F 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

Sa 8:00 AM-12:00 PM

Ages: 0-99

Texas - Walker Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales

W = Wheelchair Accessible / Con acceso para silla de ruedas  A = Accepts children with special healthcare

needs / Aceptan a niños con necesidades especiales de cuidado de la salud  F = First Dental Home / Primer

Hogar Dental  B = Board Certified / Certificado por la Junta Médica  P = Parking / Estacionamiento

EB = Exterior Building / Parte exterior del edificio  IB = Interior Building / Parte interior del edificio

R = Restroom / Baño  E = Exam Room / Sala de exámenes  T = Exam Table/Scale/Chairs / Camilla de

exámenes/báscula/sillas  G = Gurneys & Stretchers / Camillas  PL = Portable Lifts / Elevadores portátiles

RE = Radiologic Equipment / Equipo radiológico S = Signage & Documents / Documentos y letreros

Unless noted, all providers have regular office hours (M-F, 8 am- 5pm) and accept new patients / A menos que
este anotado, todos los proveedores tienen horas de oficina normales (M-F, 8 a.m.-5 p.m.) y aceptan pacientes

nuevos.

37

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006



 

Vanderfin, Henry M, (M), F

NPI: 1912524737

3011 Highway 30 W Ste 101c

Huntsville, TX 77340

(936) 294-0400 W E,EB,IB,P,R

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

Tu,W,Th,F 10:00 AM-6:00 PM

Sa 8:00 AM-12:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales::Jasper::Pediatric Dentists / Dentistas Pediátricos::Jasper 

 Jasper
 

 Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales::Jasper::Pediatric Dentists / Dentistas Pediátricos::Jasper 

Pediatric Dentists / Dentistas
Pediátricos

 Treat children up to age 18 / Tratan

a niños y adolescentes hasta los 18

años
 

 

Ghazal, Tariq, (M), A, F

NPI: 1770965030

329 E Gibson St

Jasper, TX 75951

(409) 895-2572 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

M-F 9:00 AM-5:30 PM

Web address: www.jasperfamilyden

tal.com

Ages: 0-99

 

Ralph, Patrick M, (M), A, F

NPI: 1285642017

103 W Gibson St Ste 112

Jasper, TX 75951

(409) 224-8357 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

M-Th 8:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: passionatedentalwelln

ess.com

Ages: 0-17
Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales::Jefferson::Pediatric Dentists / Dentistas Pediátricos::Beaumont 

 Jefferson
 

 Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales::Jefferson::Pediatric Dentists / Dentistas Pediátricos::Beaumont 

Pediatric Dentists / Dentistas
Pediátricos

 Treat children up to age 18 / Tratan

a niños y adolescentes hasta los 18

años
 

 

Ghazal, Tariq, (M), A, F

NPI: 1770965030

860 S 11th St Ste 101

Beaumont, TX 77701

(409) 777-4747 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

M-F 9:00 AM-5:30 PM

Web address: www.smilepointdenta

l.com

Ages: 0-99

 

Ghazal, Tariq, (M), A, F

NPI: 1770965030

590 Dowlen Rd

Beaumont, TX 77706

(409) 866-9541 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

Tu,W,Th,F 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Web address: www.accessdentalclin

ic.com

Ages: 0-99
 

Perez Salcines, Claudia, (F)

NPI: 1396322087

4105 Dowlen Rd Ste A

Beaumont, TX 77706

(409) 924-8100 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

M-F 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Sa 9:00 AM-3:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
 

Porter, Rachel D, (F)

NPI: 1285379396

4105 Dowlen Rd Ste A

Beaumont, TX 77706

(409) 924-8100 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-F 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Sa 9:00 AM-3:00 PM

Ages: 0-99

Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales Texas - Jefferson

W = Wheelchair Accessible / Con acceso para silla de ruedas  A = Accepts children with special healthcare

needs / Aceptan a niños con necesidades especiales de cuidado de la salud  F = First Dental Home / Primer

Hogar Dental  B = Board Certified / Certificado por la Junta Médica  P = Parking / Estacionamiento

EB = Exterior Building / Parte exterior del edificio  IB = Interior Building / Parte interior del edificio

R = Restroom / Baño  E = Exam Room / Sala de exámenes  T = Exam Table/Scale/Chairs / Camilla de

exámenes/báscula/sillas  G = Gurneys & Stretchers / Camillas  PL = Portable Lifts / Elevadores portátiles

RE = Radiologic Equipment / Equipo radiológico S = Signage & Documents / Documentos y letreros

Unless noted, all providers have regular office hours (M-F, 8 am- 5pm) and accept new patients / A menos que
este anotado, todos los proveedores tienen horas de oficina normales (M-F, 8 a.m.-5 p.m.) y aceptan pacientes
nuevos.

38

49

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006

www.url.com
www.url.com
www.url.com
www.url.com


 

Sanders, Kyle T, (F), F

NPI: 1598735730

4105 Dowlen Rd Ste A

Beaumont, TX 77706

(409) 924-8100 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-F 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Sa 9:00 AM-3:00 PM

Ages: 0-99
Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales::Liberty::Pediatric Dentists / Dentistas Pediátricos::Liberty 

 Liberty
 

 Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales::Liberty::Pediatric Dentists / Dentistas Pediátricos::Liberty 

Pediatric Dentists / Dentistas
Pediátricos

 Treat children up to age 18 / Tratan

a niños y adolescentes hasta los 18

años
 

 

Ghazal, Tariq, (M), A, F

NPI: 1770965030

2129 Highway 146 Byp Ste A

Liberty, TX 77575

(936) 641-9341 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Spanish

M-F 9:00 AM-5:30 PM

Web address: www.libertyfamilyde

ntal.com

Ages: 0-99

 

Roshannejad, Roshan, (F), F

NPI: 1679920631

2129 Highway 146 Byp Ste A

Liberty, TX 77575

(936) 641-9341 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English

M-F 9:00 AM-5:30 PM

Web address: www.libertyfamilyde

ntal.com

Ages: 0-99
Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales::Walker::Pediatric Dentists / Dentistas Pediátricos::Huntsville 

 Walker
 

 Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales::Walker::Pediatric Dentists / Dentistas Pediátricos::Huntsville 

Pediatric Dentists / Dentistas
Pediátricos

 Treat children up to age 18 / Tratan

a niños y adolescentes hasta los 18

años
 

 

Truong, Khanh D, (M), A, F

NPI: 1396152948

1333 Windsor St

Huntsville, TX 77340

(936) 291-9021 W

Languages Spoken:

Provider: English, Korean,

Spanish, Vietnamese

M-Th 8:00 AM-4:30 PM

Web address: www.victory-smiles.c

om

Ages: 18-99

Texas - Walker Main Dentists / Dentistas Principales

A = Accepts children with special healthcare needs / Aceptan a niños con necesidades especiales de cuidado

de la salud

39

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006

www.url.com
www.url.com
www.url.com
www.url.com


Specialists / Especialistas::Chambers::General Dentists / Dentistas Generales::

 

Texas
 

Specialists / Especialistas::Chambers::General Dentists / Dentistas Generales:: 

 Chambers
 

 Specialists / Especialistas::Chambers::General Dentists / Dentistas Generales:: 

General Dentists / Dentistas
Generales

 Can treat children and adults /

Pueden tratar a niños y adultos
 

Colon, Evelyn

Desai, Neha G

Dutt, Gurnoor

Goktug, Gokay

Hoang, An N

Hoang, Uyen P

Ishak, Angela

Khakhar, Jimit R

Krothapalli, Niranjani

Maveli, Thomas C

Natouf, Fatima

Peiravani, Ghazaleh

Pierre Iv, Alexis R

Priyadarshini, Shilpi S

Shah, Nisarg

Shah, Unnati

Vu, Dac T

Wagh, Aditya
Specialists / Especialistas::Jasper::General Dentists / Dentistas Generales:: 

 Jasper
 

 Specialists / Especialistas::Jasper::General Dentists / Dentistas Generales:: 

General Dentists / Dentistas
Generales

 Can treat children and adults /

Pueden tratar a niños y adultos
 

Elashi, Yaser, A

Gandhi, Rahul, A

Khan, Abdul J

Rastogi, Geetika, A

Sayyed, Rebecca Q

Seale, John J

Shereen, Kauser, A

Wang, David J
Specialists / Especialistas::Jefferson::General Dentists / Dentistas Generales:: 

 Jefferson
 

 Specialists / Especialistas::Jefferson::General Dentists / Dentistas Generales:: 

General Dentists / Dentistas
Generales

 Can treat children and adults /

Pueden tratar a niños y adultos
 

Abdallah, Nada, A

Abraham, Reena M

Aguirre, Jennifer M

Al-Kkinani, Samarh

Aldin, Dalia

Banwo, Babatunde, A

Bassa, Waleed, A

Bathina, Swarnalatha

Bernal, David P

Booth, Randy C, A

Caldwell, David M

Carlson, Tyler J, A

Castillo, Alexander

Chaparro Iii, Daniel, A

Chaudhry, Usman

Chittal Ramachandra Reddy

Lakshmi, Deepti, A

Colbert, Charisse M

Croarkin, Jeffrey D

Dar, Sohail

Dees, Jennie M

Demarco, Ashley D

Do, Cat-Nhan H, A

Durr, Timothy L

Durr, Timothy L, A

Franklin, Tim A

Franklin, Tim A, A

Gandhi, Rahul, A

Garrett, Jathen D

Gilge, Jeremiah J

Hamdan, Wael

Harris, Richard B

Hederman, John J, A

Heffelfinger, Michael

Hill, Teressa R

Imo, Kelvin C

Imo, Kelvin C, A

Jahangir, Naureen, A

Jensen, Mark J

Khan, Abdul J

Khan, Abdul K

Kim, Youngjoon, A

Klintmalm, Erik G

Knott, James W

Kunz, Gregory T

Lanning, Donald W

Le, Khoa T, A

Li, Peng-Han, A

Matherne, Robert C, A

Mills, Herbert J

Mohammed-Abdul, Moiz

Mohammed-Abdul, Moiz, A

Nantz, William S

Natouf, Fatima, A

Nguyen, Jimmy P, A

Nnadiugwu, Daniel O

Nnadiugwu, Daniel O, A

Specialists / Especialistas Texas - Jefferson

A = Accepts children with special healthcare needs / Aceptan a niños con necesidades especiales de cuidado

de la salud

40

49

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006

www.url.com
www.url.com
www.url.com
www.url.com
www.url.com
www.url.com


Ogunye, Ayomide

Ogunye, Ayomide, A

Patel, Neha H

Patel, Urvi H, A

Phan, Tien D

Phan, Tien D, A

Provo, Joseph, A

Rastogi, Geetika, A

Retis, Guillermo

Robertson, Barry J, A

Sayyed, Rebecca Q

Seale, John J

Seale, John J, A

Shereen, Kauser, A

Smith, Darius B, A

Snow, Jack H

Tatineni, Kalyani

Tatineni, Kalyani, A

Thorn, Anna K

Ticas, Victor M

Trahan, Stephen G, DDS

Tran, Brandon

Tran, Tina-Thuy

Williams, Alan

Woodside, Aaron, A
Specialists / Especialistas::Liberty::General Dentists / Dentistas Generales:: 

 Liberty
 

 Specialists / Especialistas::Liberty::General Dentists / Dentistas Generales:: 

General Dentists / Dentistas
Generales

 Can treat children and adults /

Pueden tratar a niños y adultos
 

Bradley, Rhonda M

Dar, Ameen S

Dennis, Ropafadzo C, A

Gandhi, Rahul, A

Guillory, Mark R, A

Hashmi, Asra S, A

Hoang, Philip S

Hollinger, Samantha, A

Johnson, Taliah

Kim, Hyun Joong

Li, Xin

Newlin, Yarima C

Nguyen, Thu-Thuy T

Pahlavan, Poorang

Pedroza, Matthew A

Pichon, Jim R

Rastogi, Geetika

Sheikh, Amjad A

Siddiqui, Shirene K

Talosig, Paul

Ward, Kirk L, A

Woodside, Aaron
Specialists / Especialistas::Orange::General Dentists / Dentistas Generales:: 

 Orange
 

 Specialists / Especialistas::Orange::General Dentists / Dentistas Generales:: 

General Dentists / Dentistas
Generales

 Can treat children and adults /

Pueden tratar a niños y adultos
 

Aguirre, Jennifer M

Aldin, Dalia

Bear, Joshua

Boone, Eugene V, A

Colbert, Charisse M

Demarco, Ashley D

Klintmalm, Erik G

Kunz, Gregory T

Madan, Pooja

Mills, Herbert J

Rodriguez, Peter

Sayyed, Rebecca Q

Ticas, Victor M

Tran, Brandon

Williams, Alan
Specialists / Especialistas::Polk::General Dentists / Dentistas Generales:: 

 Polk
 

 Specialists / Especialistas::Polk::General Dentists / Dentistas Generales:: 

General Dentists / Dentistas
Generales

 Can treat children and adults /

Pueden tratar a niños y adultos
 

Abdulateef, Amani, A

Abu Samra, Maher, A

Al Doori, Abdul R, A

Askar, Nihad J, A

Bana, Bakhtiar S, A

Bouker, Logan

Courtney, Barbara, A

Dalwai, Safa S, A

Dhir, Gunjan, A

Franklin, Tim A, A

Hassan, Marwa

Hollinger, Samantha, A

Hussaini, Amer, A

Khadka, Subechha, A

Kim, Hyun Joong

Lahoud, Eid, A

Nguyen, Sy D, A

Sheikh, Amjad A

Ward, Kirk L, A

Texas - Polk Specialists / Especialistas

A = Accepts children with special healthcare needs / Aceptan a niños con necesidades especiales de cuidado

de la salud

41

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006

www.url.com
www.url.com
www.url.com
www.url.com
www.url.com
www.url.com


Waring, Robyn, A
Specialists / Especialistas::Walker::General Dentists / Dentistas Generales:: 

 Walker
 

 Specialists / Especialistas::Walker::General Dentists / Dentistas Generales:: 

General Dentists / Dentistas
Generales

 Can treat children and adults /

Pueden tratar a niños y adultos
 

Atrian, Carlos

Bui, Brenda

Carlson, Tyler J

Copeland, Craig F

Croarkin, Jeffrey D

Do, Cat-Nhan H

Evans, Everett C

Flesher, Eric

Gillum, Tiffany

Gupta, Aakash D

Jensen, Mark J

Khan, Abdul J

Khan, Abdul K

Kordab, Nada B

Lanning, Donald W

Patel, Urvi H

Retis, Guillermo

Vanderfin, Henry M
Specialists / Especialistas::Jefferson::Oral Surgeon / Cirujano Bucal:: 

 Jefferson
 

 Specialists / Especialistas::Jefferson::Oral Surgeon / Cirujano Bucal:: 

Oral Surgeon / Cirujano
Bucal

 Perform dental surgery including

difficult extractions / Practican

cirugías dentales, entre ellas,

extracciones difíciles
 

Cho, David Y

Specialists / Especialistas::Jasper::Pediatric Dentists / Dentistas Pediátricos:: 

 Jasper
 

 Specialists / Especialistas::Jasper::Pediatric Dentists / Dentistas Pediátricos:: 

Pediatric Dentists / Dentistas
Pediátricos

 Treat children up to age 18 / Tratan

a niños y adolescentes hasta los 18

años
 

Ghazal, Tariq, A

Ralph, Patrick M, A
Specialists / Especialistas::Jefferson::Pediatric Dentists / Dentistas Pediátricos:: 

 Jefferson
 

 Specialists / Especialistas::Jefferson::Pediatric Dentists / Dentistas Pediátricos:: 

Pediatric Dentists / Dentistas
Pediátricos

 Treat children up to age 18 / Tratan

a niños y adolescentes hasta los 18

años
 

Ghazal, Tariq, A

Perez Salcines, Claudia

Porter, Rachel D

Sanders, Kyle T
Specialists / Especialistas::Liberty::Pediatric Dentists / Dentistas Pediátricos:: 

 Liberty
 

 Specialists / Especialistas::Liberty::Pediatric Dentists / Dentistas Pediátricos:: 

Pediatric Dentists / Dentistas
Pediátricos

 Treat children up to age 18 / Tratan

a niños y adolescentes hasta los 18

años
 

Ghazal, Tariq, A

Roshannejad, Roshan

Specialists / Especialistas::Walker::Pediatric Dentists / Dentistas Pediátricos:: 

 Walker
 

 Specialists / Especialistas::Walker::Pediatric Dentists / Dentistas Pediátricos:: 

Pediatric Dentists / Dentistas
Pediátricos

 Treat children up to age 18 / Tratan

a niños y adolescentes hasta los 18

años
 

Truong, Khanh D, A
Specialists / Especialistas::Chambers::Periodontist / Periodoncista:: 

 Chambers
 

 Specialists / Especialistas::Chambers::Periodontist / Periodoncista:: 

Periodontist / Periodoncista

 Provide treatment for gum disease /

Proporcionan tratamiento para la

enfermedad de las encías
 

Abdel-Rahman, Firas, A
Specialists / Especialistas::Jasper::Periodontist / Periodoncista:: 

 Jasper
 

 Specialists / Especialistas::Jasper::Periodontist / Periodoncista:: 

Periodontist / Periodoncista

 Provide treatment for gum disease /

Proporcionan tratamiento para la

enfermedad de las encías
 

Abdel-Rahman, Firas, A
Specialists / Especialistas::Jefferson::Periodontist / Periodoncista:: 

 Jefferson
 

 Specialists / Especialistas::Jefferson::Periodontist / Periodoncista:: 

Periodontist / Periodoncista

 Provide treatment for gum disease /

Proporcionan tratamiento para la

enfermedad de las encías
 

Abdel-Rahman, Firas, A

Specialists / Especialistas Texas - Jefferson

A = Accepts children with special healthcare needs / Aceptan a niños con necesidades especiales de cuidado

de la salud

42

49

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006

www.url.com
www.url.com
www.url.com
www.url.com
www.url.com
www.url.com
www.url.com
www.url.com
www.url.com
www.url.com
www.url.com
www.url.com
www.url.com
www.url.com
www.url.com
www.url.com
www.url.com
www.url.com


Specialists / Especialistas::Chambers::Prosthodontist / Prostodoncista:: 

 Chambers
 

 Specialists / Especialistas::Chambers::Prosthodontist / Prostodoncista:: 

Prosthodontist /
Prostodoncista

 The tooth or teeth replacement

dentist / El dentista que reemplaza

los dientes
 

Kassem, Youssef
Specialists / Especialistas::Polk::Prosthodontist / Prostodoncista::

Specialists / Especialistas::Polk::Prosthodontist / Prostodoncista:: 

 Polk
 

 Specialists / Especialistas::Polk::Prosthodontist / Prostodoncista:: 

Prosthodontist /
Prostodoncista

 The tooth or teeth replacement

dentist / El dentista que reemplaza

los dientes
 

Ehsan, Amin, A

Puri, Gaurav, A

Texas - Polk Specialists / Especialistas

A = Accepts children with special healthcare needs / Aceptan a niños con necesidades especiales de cuidado

de la salud

43

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006

www.url.com
www.url.com
www.url.com
www.url.com


This page left intentionally blank.

Esta página se dejó en blanco de manera intencional.

44

49

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006



A

Abdallah, Nada. ................................ 19, 40
Abdel-Rahman, Firas.............................. 42
Abdulateef, Amani............................ 33, 41
Abraham, Reena M........................... 19, 40
Abu Samra, Maher............................ 33, 41
Aguirre, Jennifer M. .............25, 32, 40, 41
Al Doori, Abdul R. ........................... 33, 41
Al-Kkinani, Samarh....................25, 26, 40
Aldin, Dalia. .................. 19, 26, 32, 40, 41
Askar, Nihad J. ...........................33, 34, 41
Atrian, Carlos..............................35, 36, 42

B

Bana, Bakhtiar S. .............................. 34, 41
Banwo, Babatunde............................ 19, 40
Bassa, Waleed.............................19, 26, 40
Bathina, Swarnalatha. ....................... 19, 40
Bear, Joshua................................32, 33, 41
Bernal, David P................................. 26, 40
Boone, Eugene V.............................. 33, 41
Booth, Randy C. ............................... 19, 40
Bouker, Logan. ................................. 34, 41
Bradley, Rhonda M........................... 29, 41
Bui, Brenda. ...................................... 36, 42

C

Caldwell, David M. .......................... 19, 40
Carlson, Tyler J.....................19, 36, 40, 42
Castillo, Alexander. ....................19, 20, 40
Chaparro Iii, Daniel. ......................... 26, 40
Chaudhry, Usman. ............................ 20, 40
Chittal Ramachandra Reddy Lakshmi,

Deepti................................................ 26, 40
Cho, David Y.......................................... 42
Colbert, Charisse M....... 20, 26, 32, 40, 41
Colon, Evelyn. .................................. 16, 40
Copeland, Craig F............................. 36, 42
Courtney, Barbara............................. 34, 41
Croarkin, Jeffrey D. ..............20, 36, 40, 42

D

Dalwai, Safa S. ................................. 34, 41
Dar, Ameen S. .................................. 29, 41
Dar, Sohail. ....................................... 20, 40
Dees, Jennie M. ................................ 20, 40
Demarco, Ashley D. ...... 20, 26, 32, 40, 41
Dennis, Ropafadzo C. .................29, 30, 41
Desai, Neha G................................... 16, 40
Dhir, Gunjan. .................................... 34, 41
Do, Cat-Nhan H....................20, 36, 40, 42
Durr, Timothy L. ........................20, 26, 40
Dutt, Gurnoor.................................... 16, 40

E
Ehsan, Amin. .......................................... 43
Elashi, Yaser. .................................... 18, 40
Evans, Everett C. .............................. 36, 42

F

Flesher, Eric...................................... 36, 42
Franklin, Tim A. 20, 21, 26, 27, 34, 40, 41

G

Gandhi, Rahul. ............... 18, 21, 31, 40, 41
Garrett, Jathen D............................... 25, 40
Ghazal, Tariq. .............................38, 39, 42
Gilge, Jeremiah J. ............................. 21, 40
Gillum, Tiffany. ..........................36, 37, 42
Goktug, Gokay.................................. 16, 40
Guillory, Mark R. ............................. 30, 41
Gupta, Aakash D............................... 37, 42

H

Hamdan, Wael. ................................. 21, 40
Harris, Richard B. ............................. 21, 40
Hashmi, Asra S. ................................ 30, 41
Hassan, Marwa. ................................ 34, 41
Hederman, John J. ............................ 27, 40
Heffelfinger, Michael. ...................... 21, 40
Hill, Teressa R. ................................. 27, 40
Hoang, An N..................................... 16, 40
Hoang, Philip S................................. 30, 41
Hoang, Uyen P.................................. 17, 40
Hollinger, Samantha. ..................30, 34, 41
Hussaini, Amer. ..........................34, 35, 41

I

Imo, Kelvin C. ............................21, 27, 40
Ishak, Angela. ................................... 16, 40

J

Jahangir, Naureen. ................21, 22, 27, 40
Jensen, Mark J. .....................22, 37, 40, 42
Johnson, Taliah. ..........................30, 31, 41

K
Kassem, Youssef. ................................... 43
Khadka, Subechha. ........................... 35, 41
Khakhar, Jimit R............................... 16, 40
Khan, Abdul J. ............... 18, 22, 37, 40, 42
Khan, Abdul K......................22, 37, 40, 42
Kim, Hyun Joong........................31, 35, 41
Kim, Youngjoon. .............................. 22, 40
Klintmalm, Erik G. ........ 22, 27, 32, 40, 41
Knott, James W................................. 27, 40
Kordab, Nada B. ............................... 37, 42
Krothapalli, Niranjani. ................16, 17, 40
Kunz, Gregory T...................27, 33, 40, 41

L

Lahoud, Eid. ..................................... 35, 41
Lanning, Donald W. .............22, 37, 40, 42
Le, Khoa T. ....................................... 22, 40
Li, Peng-Han..................................... 27, 40
Li, Xin............................................... 31, 41

M

Madan, Pooja. ................................... 33, 41
Matherne, Robert C. ...................27, 28, 40
Maveli, Thomas C. ........................... 17, 40
Mills, Herbert J. ....................28, 33, 40, 41
Mohammed-Abdul, Moiz. ....22, 23, 28, 40

N

Nantz, William S. ............................. 23, 40
Natouf, Fatima. ...........................17, 23, 40

Newlin, Yarima C............................. 30, 41
Nguyen, Jimmy P. ............................ 23, 40
Nguyen, Sy D. .................................. 35, 41
Nguyen, Thu-Thuy T. ....................... 31, 41
Nnadiugwu, Daniel O. ................23, 28, 40

O

Ogunye, Ayomide.................23, 28, 40, 41
P

Pahlavan, Poorang. ........................... 30, 41
Patel, Neha H.................................... 23, 41
Patel, Urvi H. ................. 23, 24, 37, 41, 42
Pedroza, Matthew A. ........................ 31, 41
Peiravani, Ghazaleh. ......................... 17, 40
Perez Salcines, Claudia..................... 38, 42
Phan, Tien D. ..............................24, 28, 41
Pichon, Jim R.................................... 31, 41
Pierre Iv, Alexis R. ........................... 16, 40
Porter, Rachel D. .............................. 38, 42
Priyadarshini, Shilpi S. ..................... 17, 40
Provo, Joseph.................................... 28, 41
Puri, Gaurav............................................ 43

R

Ralph, Patrick M............................... 38, 42
Rastogi, Geetika............. 18, 24, 31, 40, 41
Retis, Guillermo....................24, 37, 41, 42
Robertson, Barry J. ........................... 28, 41
Rodriguez, Peter. .............................. 33, 41
Roshannejad, Roshan........................ 39, 42

S

Sanders, Kyle T. .........................38, 39, 42
Sayyed, Rebecca Q. ....... 18, 28, 33, 40, 41
Seale, John J. ........... 18, 24, 28, 29, 40, 41
Shah, Nisarg................................17, 18, 40
Shah, Unnati. .................................... 17, 40
Sheikh, Amjad A. .......................30, 35, 41
Shereen, Kauser. ...................18, 24, 40, 41
Siddiqui, Shirene K........................... 30, 41
Smith, Darius B. .........................24, 29, 41
Snow, Jack H. ................................... 24, 41

T

Talosig, Paul. .................................... 31, 41
Tatineni, Kalyani. .................24, 25, 29, 41
Thorn, Anna K.................................. 25, 41
Ticas, Victor M.....................25, 29, 32, 41
Trahan, Stephen G, DDS. ................. 29, 41
Tran, Brandon. ............................29, 33, 41
Tran, Tina-Thuy................................ 25, 41
Truong, Khanh D.............................. 39, 42

V

Vanderfin, Henry M. ..................37, 38, 42
Vu, Dac T. ........................................ 17, 40

W

Wagh, Aditya.................................... 17, 40
Wang, David J. ................................. 18, 40
Ward, Kirk L...............................31, 35, 41
Waring, Robyn............................35, 41, 42
Williams, Alan......................25, 29, 32, 41

Index

Index / Indice

45

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006

www.url.com


Woodside, Aaron. .................25, 31, 32, 41

Index

Index / Indice

46

49

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006

www.url.com


Index / Índice

This page left intentionally blank.

Esta página se dejó en blanco de manera intencional.

47

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006



48

49

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006



Discrimination is against the law. The company complies with applicable federal civil rights laws 

and does not discriminate, exclude people, or treat them differently based on race, color, national 

origin, age, disability, creed, religious affiliation, political beliefs, sex, gender identity or expression, 

or sexual orientation.

You have the right to file a discrimination complaint if you believe you were treated in a discriminatory 

way by us. You can file a complaint and ask for help filing a complaint in person or by mail, phone, 

fax, or email at:

Civil Rights Coordinator 

UnitedHealthcare Civil Rights Grievance 

P.O. Box 30608 

Salt Lake City, UT 84130

Email: UHC_Civil_Rights@uhc.com

You can also file a civil rights complaint with the U.S. Department of Health and Human Services, 

Office for Civil Rights:

Online: hhs.gov/civil-rights/filing-a-complaint/index.html

By mail:  U.S. Department of Health and Human Services 

200 Independence Avenue SW 

Room 509F, HHH Building 

Washington, D.C. 20201

By phone:  1-800-368-1019 (TDD 1-800-537-7697)

We provide free auxiliary aids and services to people with 

disabilities to communicate effectively with us, such as:

• Qualified American Sign Language interpreters

•  Written information in other formats (large print, audio,

accessible electronic formats, other formats)

We also provide free language services to people whose primary 

language is not English, such as:

• Qualified interpreters

• Information written in other languages

If you need these services, please call Member Services using 

the toll-free number on your member identification card.

CSTX24MP01660 _000

49

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006



La discriminación es ilegal. La empresa cumple con las leyes federales de derechos civiles 

aplicables y no discrimina, excluye ni trata de manera diferente a las personas debido a su raza, 

color, nacionalidad, edad, discapacidad, credo, afiliación religiosa, creencias políticas, sexo, 

identidad o expresión de género ni orientación sexual.

Tiene derecho a presentar un reclamo por discriminación si cree que le hemos tratado de manera 

discriminatoria. Puede presentar un reclamo y solicitar ayuda para presentar un reclamo en persona, 

o por correo postal, teléfono, fax o correo electrónico a la siguiente dirección:

Civil Rights Coordinator 

UnitedHealthcare Civil Rights Grievance 

P.O. Box 30608 

Salt Lake City, UT 84130

Correo electrónico: UHC_Civil_Rights@uhc.com

También puede presentar un reclamo de derechos civiles ante la Oficina de Derechos Civiles del 

Departamento de Salud y Servicios Humanos de los EE. UU.:

En línea: hhs.gov/civil-rights/filing-a-complaint/index.html

Por correo:  U.S. Department of Health and Human Services 

200 Independence Avenue SW 

Room 509F, HHH Building 

Washington, D.C. 20201

Por teléfono:  1-800-368-1019 (TDD 1-800-537-7697)

Proporcionamos ayuda y servicios auxiliares gratuitos a personas 

con discapacidades para que puedan comunicarse con nosotros 

de manera efectiva, por ejemplo:

• Intérpretes de lenguaje de señas estadounidense calificados

•  Información escrita en otros formatos (letra grande, audio,

formatos electrónicos accesibles y demás formatos)

Ofrecemos también servicios de idioma gratuitos a las personas 

cuyo idioma principal no es el inglés, por ejemplo:

• Intérpretes calificados

• Información escrita en otros idiomas

Si necesita estos servicios, llame a Servicios para Miembros 

al número de teléfono gratuito que aparece en su tarjeta de 

identificación de miembro.

49

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006



English: ATTENTION: Translation and other language assistance services are available at no cost 

to you. If you need help, please call the toll-free number on your member identification card.

Spanish: ATENCIÓN: La traducción y los servicios de asistencia de otros idiomas se encuentran 

disponibles sin costo alguno para usted. Si necesita ayuda, llame al número gratuito que aparece 

en su tarjeta de identificación de miembro.

Vietnamese: 

 :Arabic

.

:Farsi

.

Burmese:

French: ATTENTION : la traduction et d’autres services d’assistance linguistique sont disponibles 

sans frais pour vous. Si vous avez besoin d’aide, veuillez appeler le numéro gratuit figurant sur 

votre carte d’identification de membres.

Chinese:

Somali: DIGNIIN: Turjumaada iyo adeegyada kale ee kaalmada luuqadda waxaad ku heleysaa 

lacag la’aan. Haddii aad u baahan tahay caawimaad, fadlan wac lambarka wicitaanka bilaashka ah 

ee kaadhkaaga aqoonsiga xubinta dusheeda ku yaal.

Nepali:

Swahili: ANGALIA: Tafsiri na huduma zingine za usaidizi wa lugha zinapatikana bila gharama 

kwako. Ikiwa unahitaji msaada, tafadhali piga simu ya bila malipo iliyo kwenye kitambulisho chako 

cha mwanachama.

Hindi: 

Korean:  ID 

.

:Urdu

Russian:

Tagalog: ATENSYON: Ang pagsasalin at iba pang mga serbisyong tulong sa wika ay magagamit 

mo nang walang bayad. Kung kailangan mo ng tulong, pakitawagan ang walang bayad na numero 

sa iyong kard ng pagkakakilanlan bilang miyembro.

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006



© 2024 United HealthCare Services, Inc. All Rights Reserved.

49

CSTX.20.999.20.9.006


